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AP-Acct Pay - Accounts Payable
Check
321901 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Active911, Inc. $834.49

Invoice Date Description Amount
588529 09/25/2024 1000265227 A;erting Subscription for an agency $834.49

321902 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Amy Young $787.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/15-9/21 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $337.50
9/22-9/28 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $450.00

321903 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable AT&T $94.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
932-4341 Sep 24 09/16/2024 80393243411381899 Recycling $94.90

321904 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable AT&T Mobility II LLC $3,274.89
Invoice Date Description Amount
6482 Sep 24 09/16/2024 287319426482X09242024/ 287319426482 Sheriff $3,274.89

321905 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Frontier $357.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
712-2065 Sep 24 09/13/2024 1001015212.01 EMS $176.12
635-3615 Sep 24 09/13/2024 80363536151106075 Recycling $149.25
635-1406 Sep 24 09/16/2024 80363514060924985 EMS $32.16

321906 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jenkinsville Water Co Inc $930.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
1259-02 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $56.00
0865 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1000175211.01 Recycling Center $56.00
1258-01 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1001020145211.01 Jenkinsville Fire $89.48
2838 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1000175211.01 Recycling $56.00
2085 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1001020235211.01 Blair Fire $56.00
2333 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1001015211.01 EMS $85.52
2929 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1001020125211.01 Feasterville Fire Dept $475.22
2337 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1000175211.01 Recycling $56.00

321907 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lenaisha Cherry $1,012.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/22-9/28 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $450.00
9/15-9/21 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $562.50

321908 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Leonard Simmons $975.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/15-9/21 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $562.50
9/22-9/28 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $412.50

321909 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lorenzo White $1,020.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/22-9/28 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $510.00
9/15-9/21 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $510.00

321910 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mansfield Oil Company, INC $80,415.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
SQLCD-995992 09/04/2024 1000035320 August 2024 Charges $80,415.48
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321911 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Semaj Seibles $1,080.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/15-9/21 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $600.00
9/22-9/28 SVC 10/02/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $480.00

321912 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable TruVista Communications $1,648.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
GOV-156967 Oct24 09/21/2024 1000265212.01 Sheriff $1,299.41
GOV-266560 Oct24 09/21/2024 1000335212.01 Airport $237.66
GOV-252959 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000215212.01 Treasurer $111.31

321913 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Verizon Wireless $294.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
402-7118 Sep 24 09/19/2024 721460437-00007/ 9974272090 PZ/ Finance $294.80

321914 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winnsboro Real Estate Holdings, LLC $750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/3/24 ROW Ease 10/03/2024 4101475214 Easement Ending 4309-2458 3 $750.00

321915 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Alsco, Linen Service Corp $574.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
LCOL890314 09/24/2024 1001015304 EMS $222.52
LCOL891148 10/01/2024 1000085401.05 Admin $190.57
LCOL891147 10/01/2024 1000185401.05 Animal Control $80.65
LCOL889492 09/17/2024 1000185401.05 Animal Control $80.65

321916 10/03/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable AppleOne, Inc. $1,074.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
01-6956251 09/25/2024 1000185232 1 Admin Asst 9/21/24 Brianna Patterson $1,074.15

321917 10/03/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable AutoZone $1,911.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
3924489170 08/07/2024 1000360355306 Shift Cable Bushin $11.76
3924489214 08/07/2024 1000360355306 DL Brake Rotor, Radiator,Shop Pro 

Dexcool/ Halogen
$530.04

3924496039 08/19/2024 1000560045306 Idler Pulley $28.88
3924496224 08/19/2024 1000560045306Fluid Reservoir $92.01
3924492822 08/14/2024 1000165306 V-Ribbed Belt Duralast, Duralast Idler, 

Engine Mount,
$226.42

3924492989 10/03/2024 1000165306 V-Ribbed Belt Ref Inv#3924492822 ($32.51)
3924501895 08/29/2024 1000265306 Vapor Canister, Compressor New $454.42
3924501841 08/29/2024 1000265306 V-Ribbed Belt $16.77
3924500692 08/27/2024 1000115306 Gas Shock Rear $211.84
3924496094 08/19/2024 1000560045306 Two Port Check, Vacuum Tank Unit $23.31
3924488700 08/06/2024 1000560045306 Duralast Idler $41.72
3924486347 08/02/2024 1000175306 12 4 Wire Flat, Trailer, GLG Brake Rotor, 

Oil Filter,
$227.76

3924486346 08/01/2024 1001020215306 STP AW32 Hyra STP $79.43

321918 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable BlueTarp Financial, Inc./Capital One 
Trade Credit

$12.63

Invoice Date Description Amount
54020858 09/14/2024 1000175324 10 in Sawtooth Pneuma $12.63
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321919 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Carolina Place Animal Hospital $182.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
84599 09/13/2024 1000185205.01 Radiology-Routine View with interp $182.20

321920 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Cintas Corporation No.2 dba: Cintas 
#218

$288.25

Invoice Date Description Amount
4206463251 09/26/2024 1000175401.05 RM/SW $288.25

321921 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Columbia Veterinary Emergency 
Trauma & Specialty 

$182.75

Invoice Date Description Amount
594138 09/22/2024 1000185205.01 Emergency Exam $182.75

321922 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Davis & Floyd, Inc $1,992.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
284197 08/30/2024 4041415214 Maggie Harris Rd Bridge Replacement $1,992.90

321923 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable DISH DBS Corporation dba: Dish 
Network LLC

$84.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
7182 Oct 24 09/25/2024 8255707085167182 EMS $84.99

321924 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable DISH DBS Corporation dba: Dish 
Network LLC

$56.95

Invoice Date Description Amount
6692 Oct 24 09/26/2024 8255707088596692 EMS $56.95

321925 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable DISH DBS Corporation dba: Dish 
Network LLC

$84.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
4619 Oct 24 09/25/2024 8255707085084619 EMS $84.99

321926 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Dr. Thomas Holbrook $1,250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Sep 24 SVC 10/01/2024 1001015205 EMS Monthly Service $1,250.00

321927 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Econo Sign & Barricade, LLC $717.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
10-992125 09/11/2024 1000165312 18"X24" 24 HOURS SURVEILLANCE 

/Weight Limit/
$717.44

321928 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Detention Inmate 
Commissary

$1,615.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
9/16-9/29 Ricken 10/02/2024 1000155251 Sharne Rickenbaker $40.00
9/16-9/29 Switze 10/02/2024 1000155251 Lonnie Switzer $30.00
9/16-9/29 Thomas 10/02/2024 1000155251 Tamorriea Thomas $35.00
9/16-9/29 Varnad 10/02/2024 1000155251 Timothy Varadore $30.00
9/16-9/29 Wallac 10/02/2024 1000155251 Timothy Wallace $70.00
9/16-9/29 Mcllwa 10/02/2024 1000155251 Derrick Mcllwain $70.00
9/16-9/29 Mack 10/02/2024 1000155251 Casey Mack $70.00
9/16-9/29 Ledfor 10/02/2024 1000155251 Jerome Ledford $50.00
9/16-9/29 Kenne* 10/02/2024 1000155251 George Kennedy $50.00
9/16-9/29 Kenned 10/02/2024 1000155251 George Kennedy $70.00
9/16-9/29 Jackso 10/02/2024 1000155251 Michael Jackson $50.00
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9/16-9/29 Jenki 10/02/2024 1000155251 Kevin Jenkins $45.00
9/16-9/29 Hill 10/02/2024 1000155251 David Hill $70.00
9/16-9/29 Wilson 10/02/2024 1000155251 Robert Wilson $70.00
9/16-9/29 Willia 10/02/2024 1000155251 Dan Williams $70.00
9/16-9/29 Willi 10/02/2024 1000155251 Florence Williams $40.00
9/2-9/15 Wilso 10/02/2024 1000155251 Randy Wilson $45.00
9/16-29 Wilson 10/02/2024 1000155251 Randy Wilson $45.00
9/16-9/29 Young 10/02/2024 1000155251 James Young $55.00
9/16-9/29 Boren 10/02/2024 1000155251 Otis Boren $45.00
9/16-9/29 Byrd 10/02/2024 1000155251 Demarcus Byrd $45.00
9/16-9/29 Hersbe 10/02/2024 1000155251 Zachary Hersberger $50.00
9/16-9/29 Green 10/02/2024 1000155251 Justice Green $70.00
9/16-9/29 Goodma 10/02/2024 1000155251 Joshua Goodman $35.00
9/16-9/29 Childe 10/02/2024 1000155251 Heather Childers $45.00
9/16-9/29 Heath 10/02/2024 1000155251 Jeremy Heath $70.00
9/16-9/29 Highsm 10/02/2024 1000155251 Connie Highsmith $45.00
9/16-9/29 Ham 10/02/2024 1000155251 Arness $30.00
9/16-9/29 Garlan 10/02/2024 1000155251 Shanasia Garland $40.00
9/16-9/29 Fink 10/02/2024 1000155251 David Fink $45.00
9/16-9/29 Evans 10/02/2024 1000155251 Andray Evans $40.00
9/16-9/29 Burton 10/02/2024 1000155251 Stella Burton $45.00
9/30 Wilson 10/01/2024 1000155251 Randy Wilson $5.00

321929 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fleetsoft LLC $430.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
110626 09/29/2024 1000135227 Monthly Subscription Renewal $430.00

321930 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $541.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
029115017 09/19/2024 1001015313 Women's Performance SS Polo/ FC EMS 

Logo
$541.32

321931 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Henry Schein Inc. $100.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
13908163 09/11/2024 1001015302 DISS Oxygen Hose Assembly $100.44

321932 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Holt's Construction $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
09232024 09/23/2024 1000165232 Pump out Septic Tank at Woodward 

Recycling Center
$300.00

321933 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Inclusion Solutions, LLC $373.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
151264 09/22/2024 1000295447 Custom Cone Cap Sign, 36" Traffic 

Cones
$373.54

321934 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering PLLC

$14,466.88

Invoice Date Description Amount
2163716 09/19/2024 4051445214 FC CTC 2022 One Time Money Prem $14,466.88

321935 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable J Wilbur Collins & Co $407.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
209742 09/20/2024 1001020215324 Filler Cap $8.02
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209753 09/20/2024 1000360355203 Kawasaki Oil, Labor, Transmission 
filter

$293.40

209938 09/26/2024 1000165324 61 PMM3 44E Chaine Loop/Saw Chain $106.57

321936 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable James III, John E. $8,400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/25 Delqt Tax 09/25/2024 1000105420 Delinquent Tax Collector $8,400.00

321937 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mario Gatson $450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/22-9/28 SVC 10/03/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $450.00

321938 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Model 1 Commercial Vehicle Inc, DBA 
Creative Bus

$154.70

Invoice Date Description Amount
XA128023481:01 09/25/2024 1000560045306 Pro Master Swich/ Out Bound Freight $154.70

321939 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Momar Incorporated $799.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
PS1572132 07/17/2024 1000115304 Zyme Attack Honeysuckle/Foam Away 

Aerosol/ Titan Tack
$799.48

321940 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Myrtle Beach Marriott Resort $623.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/4-6 Trvl CW 09/30/2024 1000065501 Cathy Washington Conf#90837808 $623.76

321941 10/03/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/21/2024 Accounts Payable MZI Master Tenant, LLC $50,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1013 10/01/2024 4201615401.04 Rent Oct 2024 $50,000.00

321942 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Northern Safety Company, Inc $223.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
906379134 08/22/2024 1000165326 EZ Reacher 32" Rubber Grip/ NS 

Flashlight Tool Kit
$223.42

321943 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable ODP Business Solutions, LLC $1,833.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
386259151001 09/12/2024 1001015326 Microwave $320.98
381620147001 09/10/2024 1001015326 Label Tag Metlc Silver $78.10
385414644001 09/09/2024 1000085326 Sweet-N-Low, Coffee, Coffee Decaf $236.51
385414645001 09/10/2024 1000085326 Sugar Sweet Orig 2000ct $110.08
385400676001 09/07/2024 1000085326 Sticks, Stir 5.5" $26.51
385334880001 09/09/2024 1001015303 Binocular, Vivitar, Value $151.20
385326109001 09/11/2024 1001015306 Webcam C920S Pro $126.50
385326488001 09/11/2024 1001015326 Cabinet 18"D X 42"h $591.47
380722607003 09/06/2024 1000360355304 Dispenser T-Tissue $58.68
    385505424001 09/11/2024 1000165326 Cups, Plast 7 oz $2.54
385504907001 09/11/2024 1000165326 Drive, WD SE Element, KCup Dark 

Roast, Cup Hot 16 oz
$130.46

321944 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Old South Trailers, LLC $85.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
7372 09/14/2024 1000175324 3 Leaf Double Eye Springfor 3500 lb 

Trailer Axles
$85.60
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321945 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pawmetto Lifeline $635.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2207117 09/15/2024 1000185205.01 Spay/Neuter $635.00

321946 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pitney Bowes Incorporated $488.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
1026032813 09/10/2024 1000085318 DM100I Red Ink Ctg 1 Box $488.40

321947 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Sanders Paint & Collision LLC $8,498.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
8/11 Incident 09/20/2024 2240745204 Repairs to SD 2018 Dodge Charger $8,498.06

321948 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Law Enforcement Division $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2003072855 09/30/2024 2420435442 Edward White $50.00
2003072854 09/30/2024 2420435442 Steve Gordan Walker $50.00

321949 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Southland Equipment Service, Inc. $411.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
3244-179446 09/17/2024 1000115203 Remove and Replaced Key Switch. 

Check Operation
$411.56

321950 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Staples Contract & Commercial, Inc. 
DBA Staples

$976.21

Invoice Date Description Amount
6010916103 08/31/2024 1000560005304 12 in Dustpan and Broom/Vacuum 

Blower
$191.07

6010916106 08/31/2024 1000560005301 AY25 AAG LGPrint DP 22x17 $17.56
6010916105 08/31/2024 1000560005326 4x6 Rec Lnd Ylw 12 pk, Tape, 

Rubber bands, Plastic
$170.20

6010916101 08/31/2024 1000560045326 Hoover Cordless 40v Battery/Rolling 
Utility Cart

$452.94

6010916104 09/07/2024 1000560045326 $144.44

321951 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable TireHub LLC $435.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
44551861 09/18/2024 1000265306 Tires $435.55

321952 10/03/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Verizon Wireless $1,049.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
402-5831 Sep 24 09/23/2024 923050445-00001/ 9974669415 

SW/RM/Transit/V.Maint/HR
$759.05

801-0881 Sep 24 09/23/2024 923050445-00005/ 9974669417 Transit $290.29

321953 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Woodward, George A. $855.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
010 10/01/2024 1000255232 Autopsies / Pickup/Drop offs $855.00

321954 10/03/2024 Open Accounts Payable Wu, Yuling $6,720.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/23 Red CCS 09/23/2024 5162220 Redemption of Carolina Contracting Solutions $6,720.00

321955 10/04/2024 Open Accounts Payable Albertha Woodard $465.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/7-11 Trvl Exp 10/02/2024 1000315501 Meals and Mileage $465.86
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321956 10/04/2024 Open Accounts Payable Semaj Seibles $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
195865 10/01/2024 2410410695252.01 Incentives $50.00

321957 10/04/2024 Open Accounts Payable Truck Driver Institute, Inc. $10,137.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
195216 10/01/2024 2410415219 Tatiana Cole Ref#SC19212 $5,068.50
195498 10/01/2024 2410410695219 Sammie Robinson Jr Ref#SC19211 $5,068.50

321958 10/04/2024 Open Accounts Payable Truist Bank $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
RWF 9/24/24 09/24/2024 1000085417 Returned Wire Fee Repl Acct Ending 

000630
$50.00

321959 10/04/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jennifer Johnson $45.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/1 Trvl Exp 10/01/2024 1000295508 Mileage $45.69

321960 10/04/2024 Open Accounts Payable Terry Graham $40.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/1 Trvl Exp 10/01/2024 1000295508 Mileage $40.74

321961 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable Beaver, Jacquline C. $45.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/19/24 Trvl Exp 09/19/2024 1000295508 Mileage $45.69

321962 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable Brewster Patty $45.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/19/24 Trvl Exp 09/19/2024 1000295508 Mileage $45.69

321963 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable Roddie Armstrong DBA Winnsboro 
Maintenance Company

$1,850.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
304 09/27/2024 4041415239 Sept 2024 SVC $1,850.00

321964 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Department of Employment and 
Workforce

$180.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000088 10/04/2024 10 - Garnishment $180.00

321965 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Department of Revenue $2,783.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000089 10/04/2024 7 - Garnishment - Percent Gross* $2,783.31

321966 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC State Disbursement Unit $902.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000090 10/04/2024 44 - Child Support* $902.46

321967 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable Simmons-Beasley, Pamela $553.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000091 10/04/2024 10 - Garnishment $553.85

321968 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable Stidham, Debra Langston $175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
#8 09/24/2024 1000295232 Perform Office Duties while staff attends 

Workshop
$175.00
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321969 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable United States Treasury $43.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000092 10/04/2024 10 - Garnishment $43.38

321970 10/07/2024 Open Accounts Payable Town of Winnsboro $8,569.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023 Aid Sub 06/30/2023 Local Gov Funds Distribution FY 2023 $8,569.46

321971 10/09/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Dominion Energy $4,617.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
4273 Sep 24 09/26/2024 9197402964273 Admin $928.73
5645 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210061975645 Sign & Street Lights $156.81
3868 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5210138343868 Blue Granite Pkwy $48.12
1678 Sep 24 09/26/2024 3210056951678 Sprinkler System $18.46
9913 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7197402949913 Entrance Lite & IRRG $19.75
2551 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5210135822551 Recreation $31.73
7127 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210084847127 Admin $19.75
3924 Oct 24 09/23/2024 1197402953924 Recreation $11.22
4233 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5197402964233 Recreation $357.40
5497 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210095245497 ED $1,960.08
3256 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210096373256 ED $150.71
7132 Sep 24 09/24/2024 3210138077132 Recreation $718.79
1970 Sep 24 09/24/2024 7197402941970 Recycling $143.35
5808 Sep 24 09/24/2024 7210081635808 Recycling $52.55

321972 10/09/2024 Open Accounts Payable Frontier $80.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
635-8009 Oct 24 09/20/2024 80363580090626955 Recycling $80.68

321973 10/09/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jenkinsville Water Co Inc $342.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
1261 Sep 24 09/04/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $286.58
1881 Oct 24 09/04/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $56.00

321974 10/09/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lowes Business Account $1,863.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
0109388 July 24 07/17/2024 82131410109388 July 24 Replacing CK#321061 $1,863.30

321975 10/09/2024 Open Accounts Payable SCATT $150.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/13-15 Reg AB 10/09/2024 1000205503 Anne Bass $150.00

321976 10/09/2024 Open Accounts Payable Town of Winnsboro $17,890.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
014732 Aug 24 09/13/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $130.04
025602 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000085211.01 Emergency Management $5,644.34
025590 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000085211.01 Emergency Management $1,440.41
020334 Sep 24 09/24/2024 1000085211.01 Admin $222.47
028115 Sep 24 09/22/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $1,042.64
029297 Aug 24 09/11/2024 1000085211.01 Calhoun St. $691.82
018058 Aug 24 09/15/2024 1000085211.01 Courthouse $150.25
030815 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000085211.01 Governmental Complex $3,682.30
027475 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000085211.02 Farmer's Market $108.91
015326 Sep 24 09/17/2024 1000085211.02 Playground $123.80
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014680 Aug 24 09/13/2024 1001235211.01 MTC $237.68
014739 Aug 24 09/13/2024 1000085211.02 Vapor Lights $52.32
025596 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000085211.02 Emergency Management $82.07
016096 Sep 24 09/20/2024 1000085211.02 Vapor Lights $69.76
030918 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000085211.01 MLK Monument $29.23
025236 Aug 24 09/09/2024 1001020205211.02 Fire/ EMS $189.26
025566 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000305211.01 DSS $3,406.00
018170 Aug 24 09/15/2024 1000085211.01 Museum $587.27

321977 10/09/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable TruVista Communications $4,982.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
NPV-165742 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000360355212.01 Recreation $1,546.26
GOV-166049 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000125212.01 PZ $258.24
GOV-166139 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000105212.01 Tax Collector $120.24
GOV-165168 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000175212.01 Recycling $225.42
GOV-165837 Oct24 10/01/2024 1001495212.01 Museum $220.72
GOV-165645 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000175212.01 Recycling $274.86
GOV-165859 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000185212.01 Animal Control $278.61
GOV-165414 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000275212.01 Magistrate $377.90
GOV-253095 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000195212.01 Probate Judge $113.66
GOV-165628 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000115212.01 Maintenance $189.82
GOV-158783 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000360355212.02 Recreation $274.05
GOV-165908 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000085212.01 DJJ $51.47
GOV-252929 Oct24 10/01/2024 GOV-252929 Sep24 $63.18
NPV-143849 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000075212.01 Admin $929.11
BUS-273445 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000325212.01 Delegation $58.83

321978 10/09/2024 Open Accounts Payable Verizon Wireless $249.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
801-9015 Aug 24 08/19/2024 721460437-00012/ 9971865061 VA/ WIOA/VOTER 

REG
$249.86

321979 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable A1 Security Service, LLC $923.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
1191610254 09/24/2024 1000275232 Honeywell HD IR Camera $923.70

321980 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Alsco, Linen Service Corp $222.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
LCOL891143 10/01/2024 1001015304 EMS $222.52

321981 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Corley Construction, LLC DBA 
Fairfield Road 

$904.54

Invoice Date Description Amount
8028342 09/28/2024 1000175224 Yard Debris $904.54

321982 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lorick Office Products $10,689.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
131888 08/05/2024 100085232 Clerk of Court Move $10,689.00

321983 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mauldin & Jenkins, LLC $20,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1330105 09/30/2024 1000085232 Progress Billing - 2017,2019,2020 IRS 

Penalty Removal
$20,000.00
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321984 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mid-County Water Company $269.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
852 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000085211.01 Armory $31.07
1010 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.01 Recycling $25.00
1575 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020135211.01 Greenbrier Fire $25.00
1741 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.01 Mulch $25.00
1389 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.01 Recycling $25.00
507 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020155211.01 Lebanon Fire $25.00
988 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020195211.01 Community Fire $25.00
1611 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.01 Bailer $25.00
220 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000335211.01 Airport $63.07

321985 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mozie, Beverly $371.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/13-16 Trv Exp 08/08/2024 1000045501 Meals and Mileage $371.54

321986 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company $1,051.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
45004 Oct 24 10/01/2024 1000085409 Retiree Insurance $1,051.70

321987 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Peak Exteriors, LLC $6,700.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
485 08/30/2024 1000335232 Gutters $6,700.00

321988 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Ridgeway Water & Sewer Dept. $51.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
687401 Sep 24 09/30/2024 1000175211.01 Recycling $23.96
106787 Sep 24 09/30/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $27.44

321989 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Southern Environmental Solution of 
the Carolinas, 

$3,060.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
25968 09/26/2024 1000175232 CRT TV's, Flat Panel TV's, MISC, 

Printers
$3,060.00

321990 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Town of Winnsboro $6,810.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
030333 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $1,957.41
014692 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1000165211.01 Public Works $666.66
014687 Aug 24 09/13/2024 1000185211.02 Animal Control $102.58
014679 Aug 24 09/13/2024 1000185211.02 Animal Control $4,083.46

321991 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Verizon Wireless $1,759.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
718-4441 Sep 24 09/23/2024 742515166-00001/ 9974646475 ED $152.91
402-5296 Sep 24 09/19/2024 721460437-00003/9974272089 Maintenance $424.53
718-2029 Sep 24 09/19/2024 721460437-00017/9974272093 Coroner $190.05
718-2755 Sep 24 09/19/2024 721460437-00015/ 9974272092 CC/ Pur/ FCDC/ E911 $220.74
402-7371 Sep 24 09/23/2024 923050445-00006/ 9974669418 Transit $193.36
801-0881 Oct 24 09/23/2024 923050445-00005/ 9974669417 Transit $290.29
718-0247 Sep 24 09/23/2024 942021039-00001/9974670189 Animal Control $287.87
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321992 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Bound Tree Medical, LLC $65.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
85227393* 01/24/2024 1001015302 Laryngoscope Handle, Green Line/D, 

Penlite
$36.16

85380059 06/12/2024 1001015302 Racemic EPI 2.25% $28.84

321993 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Camp,  Moring, & Cannon,  LLC $15,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
13587 09/03/2024 1000215232 Reconciliations-General Fund July 2023-

June 2024
$15,000.00

321994 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Edisto Gas DBA Superior Gas $64.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
930300 06/01/2024 1000085401.05 Magistrate $64.20

321995 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Council on Aging $2,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Jun 24 SVC 09/24/2024 2540935232 FoodShare $1,000.00
Mar 24 SVC 09/24/2024 2540935232 FoodShare $1,000.00

321996 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Ridge Recyclers, Inc d/b/a Liberty Tire 
Recycling

$3,153.95

Invoice Date Description Amount
2738365 05/18/2024 2110615224 Enviromental Fee $3,153.95

321997 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable T-Mobile USA, Inc $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9578112863 08/29/2024 1000265207 Area Dump 5/23/2024 $50.00

321998 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable The Home Depot Pro Institutional $2,008.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
794085456* 03/12/2024 1000085304 Scott 2 ply Toliet Tissue, Renown GS 

Multifold Towel,
$2,008.07

321999 10/10/2024 Open Accounts Payable Valley Spring Water and Coffee 
Company, LLC dba

$95.11

Invoice Date Description Amount
006153 05/01/2024 1000085401.05 Courthouse $95.11

322000 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable AppleOne, Inc. $848.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
01-6960104 10/02/2024 1000185232 1 Admin Asst 9/28/24 Biranna Patterson $848.40

322001 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Board of Disabilities and Special 
Needs

$11,138.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 1000355910 Allocations $11,138.00

322002 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Bound Tree Medical, LLC $257.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
85506519 10/01/2024 1001015302 Succinylcholine 200 mg $160.26
85506518 10/01/2024 1001015302 C4 Midazolam 5 mg $96.90

322003 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Butler Animal Health Holding Co. 
LLC. DBA  Covetru

$1,584.82

Invoice Date Description Amount
CE92613 07/10/2024 1000185205.01 SYR Softpk 12 ml $1,584.82
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322004 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Carolina Place Animal Hospital $170.19
Invoice Date Description Amount
84984 10/02/2024 1000185205.01 Exam-Illness/Problem Focused, 

Amoxicillin 500 mg, 
$170.19

322005 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Columbia Area Mental Health $14,175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 1000355911 Allocation $14,175.00

322006 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield  Behavioral  Health Services $14,163.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 1000355913 Allocation $14,163.00

322007 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Council on Aging $21,143.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 1000355925 Allocation $21,143.00

322008 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Health Department $10,273.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 1000355909 Allocation $10,273.00

322009 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Library $189,529.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 8011005940 Allocation $189,529.00

322010 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Magistrate $284.71
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/1/24 Jurors 10/01/2024 1000275411 Mileage $284.71

322011 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Frontier $2,855.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
189-0332 Sep 24 09/20/2024 86418903320123075 E-911 $406.78
189-0212 Sep 24 09/20/2024 86418902120901985 E911 $2,449.09

322012 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $939.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
029232885 10/01/2024 1000265313 ATAC 2.0 8 Boot $96.25
029168781 09/25/2024 1001015313 Propper Crew Neck Tee Pack of Three, 

FC EMS Sol Wht/B
$30.29

029192196 09/27/2024 1001015313 MS Tactix High-Vis Parka, Ems Text12x6 
Thermogrip

$812.66

322013 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Go Green Solutions LLC dba Go 
Green Medical Waste 

$93.15

Invoice Date Description Amount
84363 08/29/2024 1000255232 Zero item/service, Monthly-Compliance 

Protal /Trainin
$58.15

85378 09/30/2024 1000255232 Monthly-Compliance Portal/ Training 
Access 10/1-31 23

$35.00

322014 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. $361.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
45611244 10/03/2024 1001015302 Oxygen $361.57

322015 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Midlands Technical College $32,159.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/07/2024 1000355920 Allocation $32,159.00
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322016 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Morpho USA, Inc. dba Idemia Identity 
& Security

$6,712.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
174188 10/02/2024 1000155227 Livescan Maintenance & Support $6,712.00

322017 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Motorola Solutions, Inc $5,796.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
30939920240903 10/01/2024 1000265225 Sheriff $5,749.16
30940120240903 10/01/2024 2290795225 E-911 $46.99

322018 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Dept of Health & Human Services $7,829.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 1000355918 Allocation $7,829.00

322019 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable SIXTH CIRCUIT PUBLIC DEFENDER $23,801.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 1000355919 Allocation $23,801.00

322020 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Sixth Circuit Solictor Office $28,732.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Oct 24 Alloc 10/04/2024 1000355916 Allocation $28,732.00

322021 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Valley Spring Water and Coffee 
Company, LLC dba

$16.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
015417 10/01/2024 1000275401.05 Magistrate $16.00

322022 10/11/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winnsboro Builders Supply $543.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
B280435 10/02/2024 1000115325 hp 23 x 64 LF CDLS Blind $10.48
A270334 09/11/2024 1000115325 Misc Item, LB 3X 10 GRN Deck Screw $19.23
A271006 09/23/2024 1000115325 1.25 Wetg Jet Dawn, 6"CHR Reflector, 8" 

CHR  Univ
$47.66

A270950 09/21/2024 1000115325 12 oz WHT GLS Paint, WA GAL FLT 
NTRL Base

$81.29

B279699 09/20/2024 1000115325 MP1-1/4 LAV DRAIN WASHER $1.92
A270895 09/20/2024 1000115325 MP Repl Cut Wheel $6.94
B279825 09/23/2024 1000115325 Latch Guard $25.67
A270852 09/20/2024 1000115325 Plumbers Putty , Reducing Washer, Drain 

Blend
$19.55

A271093 09/24/2024 1000115325 PVC CMP Coupling $23.52
A271054 09/24/2024 1000115325 Battery, Plas Expoxy Stick, Alk Battery $57.74
A270333 09/11/2024 1000115325 Push Button Latch $22.46
B279790 09/21/2024 1000115325 4"Foam Cover $12.39
B279423 09/16/2024 1000115325 J-B KwickWeld Tube $11.76
B279389 09/16/2024 1000115325 Laminated Padlock, Safety Hasp $34.22
A271441 10/01/2024 1000115325 Lam Padlock $34.23
B280015 09/25/2024 1000115325 1G Old World Box, WD Bor Bit, Wht 

DPLX Outlet
$60.07

B279933 09/24/2024 1000115325 Pan Shelf, ALU DR Bottom $17.09
A271136 09/25/2024 1000115325 Mac 9v Alk Battery $6.94
B280200 09/30/2024 1000115325 14 oz SLV LIQ Rubber, MF ALU 

Flashing, Bolts, Nuts Wa
$50.36
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322023 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Ashford, Veronica $45.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/26 Trvl Exp 10/01/2024 1000295508 Mileage $45.69

322024 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable AXIS Forensic Toxicology, Inc $830.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3003724 09/21/2024 1000255205 Comprehensive Drug Panel, Blood $830.00

322025 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Bates' Batteries, Inc. dba Batteries 
Plus #660

$48.52

Invoice Date Description Amount
P76202463 09/24/2024 1000115325 CL10216 $23.87
P76202573 09/24/2024 1000115325 PLP11547 Batter Daddy Storage $24.65

322026 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Central SC Battery LLC DBA IBS Of 
Central South Ca

$578.84

Invoice Date Description Amount
700055975 08/28/2024 1000115325 SLA0925 /Retail Sales Nic 1496 Long 

Battery Nic 1743
$51.73

150047754 10/01/2024 1000560045306 Batteries $366.59
150047753 10/01/2024 1000115306 Battery $160.52

322027 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Chester County Natural Gas Authority $31.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
77118500 Sep 24 09/27/2024 1001020165211.02 Mitford Fire Dept $31.98

322028 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Classic Ford of Columbia, Inc. $207.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
266553 09/19/2024 1000265204 Key Program, Remote Control System $207.60

322029 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Columbia Veterinary Emergency 
Trauma & Specialty 

$163.81

Invoice Date Description Amount
594236 09/23/2024 1000185205.01 Emergency Exam, Hydromorphone $163.81

322030 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Cudd Heating and Air, Inc. $125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
24124 09/30/2024 1000115232 Check unit for EOC /BLDG/ Found bad 

compressor
$125.00

322031 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Dominion Energy $705.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
8839 Sep 24 09/25/2024 5197402958839 Greenbrier Fire Dept $183.90
5468 Sep 24 09/24/2024 9210111085468 Fire Dept $199.46
0773 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210058920773 Fire/EMS $242.64
0794 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210101420794 3337 E peach rd $79.51

322032 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Econo Sign & Barricade, LLC $66.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
10-992155 09/12/2024 4041415207 18" x 12" No Trespassing or Loitering on 

this Propert
$66.94

322033 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Electric Co-Op Inc $3,752.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
1461001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000335211.02 Airport $359.00
1461002 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000335211.02 Airport $586.00
1461003 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000335211.02 Airport $114.00
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1461005 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000335211.02 Airport $132.00
1461006 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000335211.02 Airport $41.00
1461007 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000335211.02 Airport $143.00
1461008 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000335211.02 Airport $49.45
3443002 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001235211.02 MTC $1,447.81
3443001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000345211.02 Radio Shack $127.00
70444003 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000345211.02 Water Tower@Salem Xrds $55.19
89035005 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000165211.02 Public Works $418.31
89035004 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling $59.00
89035001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000185211.02 Animal Shelter $221.00

322034 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Feaster, Russell $101.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/21-22 Trvl Exp 09/30/2024 1000275508 Mileage $101.84

322035 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fresh Pantry LLC $1,680.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/12 Red SW LLC 09/12/2024 5162220 Redemption of Samson Wood LLC $1,680.00

322036 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable J Wilbur Collins & Co $60.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
209930 09/26/2024 1000360355203 Used Ignition Coil, $60.61

322037 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Johnson Jennifer $45.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/26 Trvl Exp 10/01/2024 1000295508 Mileage $45.69

322038 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Kiesler Police Supply, Inc $3,052.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN245650 08/29/2024 1000265615 SPEER LAWMAN 40S&W 180 GRAIN 

TOTAL METAL JACKET
$3,052.50

322039 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. $279.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
45416812 09/26/2024 1001015302 Oxygen $279.36

322040 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lynn Cooper Inc dba Cooper Motor 
Company

$113,880.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
573500F 09/20/2024 2761795605 2023 Daimler Dodge Charger BLK 

Vin#2C3CDXAT4PH573500
$37,960.00

573526F 09/20/2024 2761795605 2023 Daimler Dodge Charger BLK 
Vin#2C3CDXAT0PH573526

$37,960.00

573502F 09/20/2024 2023 Daimler Dodge Charger BLK 
Vin#2C3CDXAT0PH573502

$37,960.00

322041 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Martin Timothy $126.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/23 Reimb 09/23/2024 1001015412 Employee Paid for Medical Director 

Registration
$126.00

322042 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mitford Water & Sewer District $235.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
6800 Sep 24 10/02/2024 1000175211.01 Recycling $70.50
7000 Sep 24 10/02/2024 1000175211.01 Recycling $55.00
2384 Sep 24 10/02/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $55.00
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6799 Sep 24 10/02/2024 1001015211.01 EMS $55.00

322043 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Newberry Electric Co-op $77.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
18189001 Sep 24 10/05/2024 1000360355211.02 Recreation $45.09
18189003 Sep 24 10/05/2024 1000360355211.02 Recreation $32.43

322044 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Newberry Pathology Group, LLC $3,080.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
FA24-539 07/11/2024 1000255205 Brittany Surface $1,580.00
FA24-683 09/03/2024 1000255205 Andres Martinez-Cerano $1,500.00

322045 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Palmetto Bus Sales, LLC $238.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
24-08031-P 09/24/2024 1000560045306 Gas Spring 30 lbs 3.228 x 9.488 $238.20

322046 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Rock Communications Corp $26,868.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
18713 10/01/2024 1000085212.07 Fleet Talk, GPS $26,868.00

322047 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Tavaris Brown DBA Capt's Towing $400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/20 SVC 09/20/2024 1000265204 Sheriff Car #170 $200.00
9/17 SVC 09/17/2024 1000185204  AC #4 - TOW -FORD F-150 $100.00
9/17 SVC* 09/17/2024 1000265204 Sheriff Car #122 TOW  Dodge Charger $100.00

322048 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable The Ware Group, LLC dba Johnstone 
Supply

$218.04

Invoice Date Description Amount
S013313057.001 10/03/2024 1000115325 S89-127 1874 Motor Cond 48 FRM $218.04

322049 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable TruVista Communications $3,598.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
GOV-165613 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000560005212.01 Transit/GF $676.11
NPV-165898 Oct24 10/01/2024 1001020215212.01 Fire Marshall $390.40
GOV-165862 Oct24 10/01/2024 1001020225212.01 Community Fire Dept $40.69
GOV-157962 Oct24 10/01/2024 1001020225212.01 Community Fire Dept $105.68
BUS-145448 Oct24 10/01/2024 1001020185212.01 Southern Vol Fire $123.47
NPV-160236 Oct24 10/01/2024 1001020105212.01 Blackstock/Woodward Fire $124.04
GOV-158785 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000255212.02 Coroner $276.11
GOV-165072 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000155212.01 FCDC $1,136.31
NPV-262284 Oct24 09/21/2024 1001020175212.01 Ridgeway Fire Dept $181.93
NVP-262204 Oct24 09/21/2024 1001020145212.01 Fire & EMS $220.41
BUS-156387 Oct24 09/21/2024 1001020115212.01 Dutchman Creek VFD $163.16
BUS-156700 Oct24 09/21/2024 1001020165212.01 Mitford Fire Dept $159.97

322050 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Valley Spring Water and Coffee 
Company, LLC dba

$35.68

Invoice Date Description Amount
DD2-001506 09/12/2024 1000165326 Public Works $35.68

322051 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Wilson Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep Inc $394.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
57091 09/20/2024 1000265204 Key Fob, Key Blank $394.46
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322052 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable APLPD HOLDCO, INC dba PODS 
Enterprises, LLC

$175.48

Invoice Date Description Amount
PODS008229837 10/08/2024 4041415401.05 Monthly Rental of Container $175.48

322053 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Blake, Nevado Odwayne $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/3 SVC 10/03/2024 1000360355232 Referee $60.00

322054 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Bound Tree Medical, LLC $1,108.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
85511933 10/04/2024 1001015302 IV Solution, Epinephrine, Naloxone $1,108.06

322055 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Davenport Group, Inc. $5,718.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV119329 09/25/2024 1000075614 Dell Latitude 3350 *Ref. Quote #DG9630 $5,718.08

322056 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable De Lage Landen Financial, Inc $3,003.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
588523056 10/07/2024 1000085401.05 Copiers $3,003.52

322057 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Department of Administration $2,945.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
90389404 09/25/2024 1000155225 Monthly Email $2,945.50

322058 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Flock Group, Inc. dba Flock Safety $10,950.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-47382 09/12/2024 1000265401.01 Flock Safety Falcon, Flock Safety 

Professional Ser
$10,950.00

322059 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Frontier $103.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
712-9290 Oct 24 09/28/2024 80371292901015015 Recycling $103.06

322060 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $3,474.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
029289742 10/08/2024 1000265313 Rapid Assault Shirt $2,074.93
029296522 10/08/2024 1000265313 Bates Tactical Sport 2 Tall SZ Boot $905.22
029271875 10/05/2024 1000265313 511 Rapid Assault Shirt $119.84
029039725 09/11/2024 1000265313 Tactical softshell jacket, FC sheriff star $103.96
029080847 09/16/2024 1000265313 Women's polo shirt, sheriff star $57.29
029045934 09/11/2024 1000265313 return shipping label $8.55
029046978 09/11/2024 1000265313 Mesh hat, sheriff star ($19.52)
029053956 09/12/2024 1001015313 knit shirt,fairfield logo $112.58
029081836 09/16/2024 1000265313 Tactical softshell jacket, FC sheriff star $111.24

322061 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Henry Schein Inc. $4,012.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
15176865 09/26/2024 1001015302 Parker Hanni Nitronox Field Unit $4,012.50

322062 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable J Wilbur Collins & Co $42.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
210242 10/03/2024 1000165324 spark plug, greased needle, plug, sharp 

chain
$42.96
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322063 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Luck Stone Corporation $733.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
IV-102046913 09/15/2024 1000165325.01 Driveway Blend $733.30

322064 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Motorola Solutions, Inc $508.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
30940020240903 10/01/2024 1001020215225 Fire Service $508.32

322065 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Palmetto Printing Incorporated $527.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
42044 09/24/2024 1000085207 Envelopes $527.51

322066 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pauling, Jordon $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/1 SVC 10/01/2024 1000360355232 Referee $100.00

322067 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pollock Office Machine Co Inc $5,386.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
PC36537 08/08/2024 1000075401.01 Contract base rate charge 8/11/24 to 

9/10/24
$2,817.31

INV691017 08/20/2024 1000075225 Contract Base rate charge 8/11/24-
9/10/24

$2,489.00

PC38784 10/01/2024 1000075401.01 Contract Base rate charge 10/1/24-
10/31/24

$80.25

322068 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Priority One Security Inc $921.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2526109 10/01/2024 1000085240 Service/Inspection/Montoring $921.00

322069 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Quality Data Systems, Inc. $465.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV251804 10/07/2024 1000105225 Contract base rate charge 11/16/24 to 

11/15/25
$465.97

322070 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Safe Kids Worldwide $55.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
CMS-RECAPP-52645 10/02/2024 1000265403 Technician Recertification Fee- Ronald M 

Mull
$55.00

322071 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Criminal Justice Academy $70.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
200614263 09/30/2024 1000265503 Firearms Instr. Sch. 9/9/24-9/13/24 

Everett C.  Ernst
$70.00

322072 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Legislative Council $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
20250166 10/02/2024 1000195419 Annual Update PP 2024,2025 General 

Index 2024
$300.00

322073 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC State Firefighters Association $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9349 10/02/2024 1001020215206 Fire Service Improvement Conf. Reg. 

for J. Joyner
$50.00

322074 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Seabrooks, Monterrius $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/3 SVC 10/03/2024 1000360355232 Referee $60.00
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Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
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322075 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Sharp Electronics Corporation dba 
Sharp Business

$2,415.13

Invoice Date Description Amount
9005026660 09/26/2024 1000075225 September 2024 Printer $2,415.13

322076 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable SpartanTec, Incorporated $6,795.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7778 08/28/2024 1000075227 Monitoring Service 1 year $6,795.00

322077 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Town of Winnsboro $2,594.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
018073 Aug 24 09/13/2024 1000085211.01 Magistrate/Family Court $475.44
014733 Aug 24 09/13/2024 1000185211.02 Animal Shelter $115.09
017869 Aug 24 09/15/2024 1000085211.02 Morgue $315.44
018341 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1001020135211.02 Greenbrier  Fire dept $38.20
025565 Sep 24 09/18/2024 1001020215211.02 Fire dept $599.11
017873 Aug 24 09/18/2024 1000085211.01 Voter Regis. $1,050.89

322078 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable TruVista Communications $7,298.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
GOV-295651 Oct24 10/03/2024 1000345212.01 E-911 $179.94
GOV-187110 Oct24 10/03/2024 1000345212.01 E-911 $1,270.48
BUS-250547 Oct24 10/07/2024 1000045212.01 Grants Coordinator $44.97
GOV-158142 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000075212.01 Solicitor-IT/GF $648.09
GOV-153414 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000075212.01 IT $102.54
GOV-165041 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000075212.01 Admin-Special Circuit $5,052.26

322079 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable UniFirst Corporation $420.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1790202274 10/02/2024 1000560045401.05 Transit $355.62
1790202275 10/02/2024 1000135401.05 Transit $64.38

322080 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Valley Spring Water and Coffee 
Company, LLC dba

$160.01

Invoice Date Description Amount
DD2-001757 10/08/2024 1000085326 Tax Assessor $16.53
DD2-001758 10/08/2024 1000085326 WOIA $26.10
015020 10/01/2024 1000165401.05 Public Works $11.72
015422 10/01/2024 1000085401.05 Admin $16.15
015421 10/01/2024 1000085401.05 Admin $73.51
015420 10/01/2024 1000085401.05 Admin $16.00

322081 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Waste Management of South 
Carolina, Inc

$100,814.48

Invoice Date Description Amount
0000856-1077-2 10/01/2024 1000175224 Landfill $100,474.48
4692467-0080-8 10/01/2024 1000175224 20 YD Container SVC $340.00

322082 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Wilson Chevrolet Inc $1,264.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
143192 09/23/2024 1000265306 Generator $417.58
143206 09/25/2024 1000265306 Rotor $499.30
143194 09/23/2024 1000265306 Pad Kit, Rotor $635.55
CM143194 09/25/2024 1000265306 Rotor- Return Credit ($288.41)
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322083 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winnsboro Builders Supply $175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
A271615 10/04/2024 1000115325 6" Plast Recip Blade, 2PK 9"8/10T Recip 

Blade
$20.94

A271901 10/08/2024 1001015326 Bolts/Nuts/Washers $2.89
A271816 10/07/2024 1000360355326 1X6X12 Air Dried Pine, 

Bolts/Nuts/Washers
$43.57

B280430 10/02/2024 1000115325 41/2" Cut off Blade, Dura 8PK AA Alk 
Battery, Caulk

$30.36

B280390 10/02/2024 1000115325 EC 9.8OZ CLR Sili Caulk $19.24
B280380 10/02/2024 1000115325 SN Balbo Bed/Bath Lever $28.88
A271777 10/07/2024 1000115325 1G Old Work Box, 15A Wht Dplx oulet, 

Boring Bit
$17.59

A271787 10/07/2024 1000115325 3/4" PVC FSC 1G Box, 4PK 3/4" 1 Hol 
Strap

$11.53

322084 10/15/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/16/2024 Accounts Payable CANTY, THOMAS $150.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Sep 24 SVC 10/01/2024 1000360355232 Line Dance Class $150.00

322085 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable A Rifkin Company $61.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
PD 2230523 09/27/2024 1000295447 Std Tebvo BT/DC- Chamber Seals Bar 

Coded Seq Nos. 
$61.34

322086 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Beaver, Jacquline C. $49.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/24 Trvl Exp 09/24/2024 1000295508 Mileage $49.31

322087 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Blanchard Machinery, INC $722.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
GRC298070 10/08/2024 1000165324 Element. Fuel Filter, Cartridge, Filter Cab $722.03

322088 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Blue Arrow Telematics $294.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
58797 10/01/2024 1001015227 Service Fee Geotab $294.47

322089 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Blythewood Oil Company, Inc $479.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN-200041 10/02/2024 100065320 Bulk DEF for Sale $479.35

322090 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Brewster Patty $49.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/24 Trvl Exp 09/24/2024 1000295508 Mileage $49.31

322091 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Carolina Software Incorporated $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
92121 10/01/2024 1000175227 Waste Works Software Support qtr 

ending 12/31/24
$500.00

322092 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Central SC Battery LLC DBA IBS Of 
Central South Ca

$518.71

Invoice Date Description Amount
150047490 09/17/2024 1000165306 Batteries 31-MHD $335.42
150047491 09/17/2024 1000345306 Battery MTP-65HD $183.29
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322093 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Classic Ford of Columbia, Inc. $428.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
619531 08/30/2024 1000185306 Mirror $317.01
620531 09/16/2024 1000115306 Cover $111.62
619318 08/28/2024 1000265306 Key $137.66
CM619318 09/19/2024 1000265306 Ref Inv #619318 ($137.66)
619536 08/30/2024 1000265306 Remote $56.70
CM619536 09/19/2024 1000265306 Ref Inv#619536 ($56.70)

322094 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Devarius M. McDonald $123.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/1-9/25 Trvl Ex 10/01/2024 1000145508 Mileage $123.21

322095 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Election Systems & Software, LLC $30.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
CD2101890 09/24/2024 1000295447 Tray Pack for USB Drive Holds 20 USB 

Drives
$30.45

322096 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Medical Assoc $135.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12979 Jul 24 08/30/2024 1000265205 Claim #1011223 7-24-24 $135.00

322097 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Medical Assoc $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
48196 Aug 24 08/05/2024 1000560045205 7/24 claim # 1011207 and 8/5 

1012783
$120.00

322098 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Medical Assoc $128.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10666 Sep 24 10/04/2024 1000155205 9/18 claim# 1019029 and 9/19 # 1019151 $128.00

322099 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Federal Express Corp $14.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
8-622-44668 09/17/2024 10000265311 Postage $14.21

322100 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Government Revenue Solutions 
Holdings1 dba Avenu

$3,406.92

Invoice Date Description Amount
INVB-055759 08/27/2024 1000225227 Cloud Hosting- Clearview Grids Aug 24 $2,568.00
INVB-056184 09/05/2024 1000225207 Plat Slide Vol. 605 pgs. 3471-3510 $838.92

322101 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Harrison, Andrena $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Sep 24 SVC 10/01/2024 1000360355232 Line Dance Class $300.00

322102 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Hill, Terry $80.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/7/24 SVC 10/07/2024 1000360355232 Referee $80.00

322103 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Hills Machinery Company, LLC $136.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
IA38367 08/05/2024 1000165324 Keys $136.00

322104 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jennings, Kedar $40.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/7/24 SVC 10/07/2024 1000360355232 Referee $40.00
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322105 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. $330.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
45226666 09/19/2024 1001015302 Oxygen $330.58

322106 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lowes Business Account $2,052.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
 0109388 Sep 24 09/17/2024 1000115325 September 2024 Charges $2,052.87

322107 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Luck Stone Corporation $7,099.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
IV-102055104 09/30/2024 1000165325.01 Driveway Blend $7,099.86

322108 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable McCullough, Trova $40.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/7/24 SVC 10/07/2024 1000360355232 Referee $40.00

322109 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Newberry Cnty Transfer Station $577.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
276 Aug 24 09/30/2024 1000175224 Mixed Solid Waste $577.43

322110 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable O'Keefe, Dennis $80.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/7/24 SVC 10/07/2024 1000360355232 Referee $80.00

322111 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable ODP Business Solutions, LLC $1,148.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
378449279001 08/23/2024 2290795328 Chair, Torval Big & Tall $1,148.14

322112 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Paxton Media Group LLC DBA The 
Lancaster News

$54.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
302663860 09/19/2024 1000015207 Acct#70094812 Animal Ordinance 

9/19/24
$54.00

322113 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Ridge Recyclers, Inc d/b/a Liberty Tire 
Recycling

$5,290.75

Invoice Date Description Amount
2817321 09/07/2024 2110615224 Enviromental Fee $2,302.12
2826665 09/28/2024 2110615224 Enviromental Fee $2,988.63

322114 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Ritter, Keith $80.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/7/24 SVC 10/07/2024 1000360355232 Referee $80.00

322115 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Rock Communications Corp $3,225.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
18646 08/30/2024 1001015615 NX-5300K2 Standard KeyPad, Radio 

Program
$3,225.76

322116 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Shanell Manning $205.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
196107 10/09/2024 2410415249 July & August Mileage $205.02

322117 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Smith, Joseph $935.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Sep 24 SVC 09/30/2024 1000360355232 Line Dance Class $935.00
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322118 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Truck Driver Institute, Inc. $20,274.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
195617 10/09/2024 2410410695219 Alicia Gibson Ref#TF19217 $5,068.50
195687 10/09/2024 2410411315219 Malik Mickle Ref#SC19215 $5,068.50
195638 10/09/2024 2410411315219 Ivan Ruff Ref#TF19213 $5,068.50
196014 10/09/2024 2410415219 Amos Gatson Ref#TF19219 $5,068.50

322119 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable U.S. Bank $4,550.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7483534 09/25/2024 4191595438 Escrow Agent $4,550.00

322120 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable VitalClick, LLC $13,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
SC24-16 05/05/2024 2290795227 Vitalclick EMD Software FY2025 $13,000.00

322121 10/15/2024 Open Accounts Payable Wilson Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep Inc $289.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
34838 09/16/2024 1001015306 KI-Fuel, Filter-Fuel, Filter-Air, Filter-

Engine
$263.10

34841 09/17/2024 1001015306 Fuel Fillle101 $26.75
34574 07/01/2024 1000265306 Fan-Cooling 101 $60.86
CM34574 07/03/2024 1000265306 Fan-Cooling 101 ($60.86)

322122 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Amy Young $877.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/29-10/5 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $427.50
10/6-10/12 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $450.00

322123 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable AppleOne, Inc. $856.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
01-6964302 10/09/2024 1000185232 1 Admin Asst 10/5/24 Brianna Patterson $856.80

322124 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable AT&T Mobility II LLC $58.19
Invoice Date Description Amount
1464 Sep 24 09/16/2024 287323921464X09242024 / 287323921464 Fire $58.19

322125 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Blake, Nevado Odwayne $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/10 SVC 10/10/2024 1000360355232 Referee $60.00
10/8 SVC 10/08/2024 1000360355232 Referee $60.00

322126 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Butler Animal Health Holding Co. 
LLC. DBA  Covetru

$900.20

Invoice Date Description Amount
CN31111 09/30/2024 1000185302.01 VNGD Rabies 3 year, K9 Trucan Bapi, 

FEL Trufel HCP
$900.20

322127 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Carolina Agri-Power LLC $2,703.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
2W113295 08/26/2024 1000165203 Link Lower RH Cat2 , Shaft Drive, KIM 

M10 X 25 Bolt, 
$4,529.84

2C161395 07/05/2024 1000155324 Ref Inv 2C158347 Lower Link RH Cat 2 
Tractor 77

($1,825.94)
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322128 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Cintas Corporation No.2 dba: Cintas 
#218

$484.21

Invoice Date Description Amount
4206462993 09/26/2024 1000115401.05 Maintenance $229.14
4207174669 10/03/2024 1000115401.05 Maintenance $255.07

322129 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Columbia Veterinary Emergency 
Trauma & Specialty 

$1,937.78

Invoice Date Description Amount
594710 09/26/2024 1000185205.01 Emergency Exam $1,937.78

322130 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Dominion Energy $2,119.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
4624 Sep 24 09/26/2024 9210098304624 Admin $599.22
9217 Sep 24 09/26/2024 9210099989217 Admin $864.29
1823 Sep 24 10/04/2024 3210045661823 Sprinkler System $656.33

322131 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Detention Inmate 
Commissary

$1,955.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
9/30-10/13 Garla 10/14/2024 1000155251 Shanasia Garland $55.00
9/30-10/13 Highs 10/14/2024 1000155251 Connie Highsmith $50.00
9/30-10/13 Burt 10/14/2024 1000155251 Stella Burton $50.00
9/30-10/13 Rick 10/14/2024 1000155251 Sharne Rickenbaker $55.00
9/30-10/13 Kenne 10/14/2024 1000155251 George Kennedy $50.00
9/30-10/13 Varna 10/14/2024 1000155251 Timmy Varnadore $50.00
9/30-10/13 Byrd 10/14/2024 1000155251 Demarcus Byrd $60.00
9/30-10/13 Green 10/14/2024 1000155251 Jeremy Green $50.00
9/30-10/13 Switz 10/14/2024 1000155251 Lonnie Switzer $50.00
9/30-10/13 Skinn 10/14/2024 1000155251 Joseph Skinner $55.00
9/30-10/13 Fink 10/14/2024 1000155251 David Fink $65.00
9/30-10/13 Jacks 10/14/2024 1000155251 Michael Jackson $60.00
9/30-10/13 Evans 10/14/2024 1000155251 Andray Evans $50.00
9/30-10/13 Hines 10/14/2024 1000155251 Travis Hines $50.00
9/30-10/13 Hersb 10/14/2024 1000155251 Zachary Hersberger $50.00
9/30-10/13 Thoma 10/14/2024 1000155251 Tamorriea Thomas $50.00
9/30-10/13 Boren 10/14/2024 1000155251 Otis Boren $50.00
9/30-10/13 Ham 10/14/2024 1000155251 Arness Ham $50.00
9/30-10/13 Jenki 10/14/2024 1000155251 Kevin Jenkins $60.00
9/30-10/13 Young 10/14/2024 1000155251 James Young $60.00
9/30-10/13 Kenn 10/14/2024 1000155251 George Kennedy $70.00
9/30-10/13 Walla 10/14/2024 1000155251 Timothy Wallace $70.00
9/30-10/13 Heath 10/14/2024 1000155251 Jeremy Heath $70.00
9/30-10/13 Gree 10/14/2024 1000155251 Justice Green $70.00
9/30-10/13 Hill 10/14/2024 1000155251 David Hill $70.00
9/30-10/13 Mcllw 10/14/2024 1000155251 Derrick Mcllwain $70.00
9/30-10/13 Wilso 10/14/2024 1000155251 Robert Wilson $70.00
9/30-10/13 Willi 10/14/2024 1000155251 Dan Williams $70.00
9/30-10/13 Mack 10/14/2024 1000155251 Casey Mack $70.00
9/30-10/13 Child 10/14/2024 1000155251 Heather Childers $60.00
9/30-10/13 Will 10/14/2024 1000155251 Florence Williams $55.00
9/16-9/29 Green* 10/14/2024 1000155251 Jeremy Green $50.00
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9/16-9/29 Hines 10/14/2024 1000155251 Travis Hines $50.00
9/16-9/29 Skinne 10/14/2024 1000155251 Joseph Skinner $45.00
9/30 Fink Adj. 10/14/2024 1000155251 David Fink Adjustment ($5.00)

322132 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Electric Co-Op Inc $1,491.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
89039001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000360355211.02 Recreation $1,299.00
89039002 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000360355211.02 Mitford Recreation $192.11

322133 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Frontier $96.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
635-1428 Oct 24 09/22/2024 80363514281023915 Feasterville Vol Fire $72.25
712-9697 Sep 24 09/20/2024 80371296970317005 Transit $24.41

322134 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $492.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
029126692 09/20/2024 1001015313 Mens Performance SS Polo; EMS logo $108.26
029127322 09/20/2024 1001015313 S/S Helios Polo, FC EMS Logo $97.58
029126199 09/20/2024 1001015313 Women's Performance SS Polo/ FC EMS 

Logo
$54.13

029157248 09/24/2024 1001015313 WM Stryke Pant 5.11, Re-hemming $232.80

322135 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering PLLC

$8,234.98

Invoice Date Description Amount
2163715 08/13/2024 100241201 FC STEM School Engineering Inspection $8,234.98

322136 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable J Wilbur Collins & Co $165.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
209739 09/20/2024 1000360355324 2 Gallon Mix Oil $18.14
210017 09/30/2024 1001020215203 2 In 1 File Guide 3/8" $147.63

322137 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jasmine Trapp $787.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/6-10/12 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $337.50
9/29-10/5 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $450.00

322138 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lenaisha Cherry $1,125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/29-10/5 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $562.50
10/6-10/12 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $562.50

322139 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Leonard Simmons $975.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/29-10/5 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $412.50
10/6-10/12 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $562.50

322140 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lorenzo White $1,155.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/6-10/12 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $570.00
9/29-10/5 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $585.00

322141 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mario Gatson $900.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/29-10/5 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $450.00
10/6-10/12 SVC 10/15/2024 2410410695252 Youth Worker $450.00
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322142 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Porter Gas Service $439.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
U0037149 09/12/2024 1001020105401.05 Blackstock Vol Fire $439.81

322143 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Ridgeway Water & Sewer Dept. $17.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
002701 Sep 24 09/30/2024 1001020175211.01 Fire Dept $17.82

322144 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Seabrooks, Monterrius $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/10 SVC 10/10/2024 1000360355232 Referee $60.00
10/8 SVC 10/08/2024 1000360355232 Referee $60.00

322145 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Stryker Sales Corporation DBA 
Stryker Medical

$849.47

Invoice Date Description Amount
9207218719 09/18/2024 1001015613 Floor Plate Assy Kit $849.47

322146 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable The Home Depot Pro Institutional $277.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
829855519 10/09/2024 1000185304 Roll Towel white 8.25 x700 Hi-Cap $84.57
829855527 10/09/2024 1000185326 1.3 Countertop Microwave Wht $192.57

322147 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Town of Winnsboro $3,136.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
014726 Aug 24 09/13/2024 1000085211.01 Probation & Parole $341.99
014731 Sep 24 09/13/2024 1000155211.01 FCDC $2,794.31

322148 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable TruVista Communications $140.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
GOV-165624 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000295212.01 Voter Reg $140.16

322149 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Verizon Wireless $787.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
718-0087 Sep 24 09/23/2024 423189354-00002/ 9974592368 Airport / County 

Council
$366.20

718-1990 Sep 24 09/23/2024 423189354-00001/ 9974592367 Tax Assessor $155.43
801-3632 Sep 24 09/23/2024 423189354-00003/9974592369 Fairfield Forward $41.40
402-7238 Sep 24 09/23/2024 923050445-00002/9974669416 IT/Admin $183.41
801-3632 Aug 24 08/23/2024 423189354-00003/9972182917 Fairfield Forward $41.37

322150 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winnsboro Builders Supply $10.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
A271776 10/07/2024 1000185326 2 Pk 3/4 Filter Gasket, GT 5/8 3/4 Male 

Coupling
$10.14

322151 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Baker Distributing Company LLC $261.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
FG59162 09/12/2024 1000115325 MAN7601603 Q210Sensor Probe/ ICE 

MACH Cleaner
$261.47

322152 10/17/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable Carolina Chillers, Inc. $3,045.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
SRVCE112123 09/30/2024 4041415232 Labor New Compressor $380.00
SRVCE112067 09/30/2024 1000115232 Labor Replaced Schrader Valves $471.89
SRVCE112056 09/30/2024 1000115232 Replace Transit Compressor $2,193.85
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322153 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Cudd Heating and Air, Inc. $1,175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23813 07/29/2024 1000115232 System operating properly upon arrival. 

2791 Airport 
$150.00

24003 09/06/2024 1000305232 Replace blower motor. DSS Building. 
1136 Kincaid Brid

$1,025.00

322154 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Dawn M. Hardesty $553.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000102 10/18/2024 10 - Garnishment $553.85

322155 10/17/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Fairfield Electric Co-Op Inc $4,374.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
89035003 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000155211.02 FCDC $4,374.00

322156 10/17/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable LCI-Lineberger Construction Inc. $245,984.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
4 21-63.07.1 09/30/2024 1002412.01 Hwy 321 at Fairfield Stem School $38,254.32
3 21-63.07.1 08/31/2024 1002412.01 Hwy 321 at Fairfield Stem School $202,906.87
6 21-63.09 09/30/2024 4051445711 Fairfield CTC 2023 Paving Project $2,411.44
3 21-63.09.1 09/30/2024 4051445711 FC CTC 2023 Paving Project CO2- Joint 

Venture
$2,411.44

322157 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Marina Inn at Grande Dunes $449.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/13-15 Trvl AB 10/14/2024 1000205503 Anne Bass Conf#382157 $449.74

322158 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Parker Poe Consulting $33,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
968773 09/30/2024 1000035232 FC Interim Administrator Sep 2024 SVC $16,500.00
969190 10/03/2024 1000035232 FC Interim Administrator Oct 2024 SVC $16,500.00

322159 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Department of Employment and 
Workforce

$180.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000103 10/18/2024 10 - Garnishment $180.00

322160 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Department of Revenue $2,671.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000104 10/18/2024 7 - Garnishment - Percent Gross* $2,671.03

322161 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC State Disbursement Unit $902.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000105 10/18/2024 44 - Child Support* $902.46

322162 10/17/2024 Voided 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable SEHIA-Southeastern Homicide 
Investigators Associat

$455.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
11/4-8 Reg CH 10/15/2024 1000255503 Registration Chris Hill $455.00

322163 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Sonesta ES N Suites San Antonio 
Northwest-Medical 

$702.18

Invoice Date Description Amount
11/4-8 CH 10/14/2024 1000255501 Chris Hill Confirmation# 32195SE039717 $702.18
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322164 10/17/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Steve Ringgenberg dba Steve's 
Garage Door Repair

$2,912.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
767 10/02/2024 1001020215232 Install complete section set with 

peephole windows
$2,500.00

760 09/23/2024 1001020215232 Repaired 2 doors at Fire Station 
Jenkinsville

$412.50

322165 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable The Ware Group, LLC dba Johnstone 
Supply

$113.90

Invoice Date Description Amount
S013330480.001 10/09/2024 1000115325 Z-Line Pleated Filter, Capacitor Run Dual 

Rated Round
$113.90

322166 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Trane U S Incorporated $78.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
17688803 09/18/2024 1000115325 Fuse Fast Acting $78.45

322167 10/17/2024 Voided 10/21/2024 Accounts Payable Tru by Hilton Wake Forest, NC $550.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21-22 Trvl MR 10/10/2024 1000045501 Michelle Rabon Conf#3138675985 $183.47
10/21-22 Trvl BA 10/10/2024 1000045501 Brittany Adams Conf#3138675985 $183.47
10/21-25 Trvl BM 10/10/2024 1000045501 Beverly Mozie Conf#3138675985 $183.47

322168 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable United States Treasury $43.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
2025-00000106 10/18/2024 10 - Garnishment $43.38

322169 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Wallace Jamala $44.89
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/3 Trvl Exp 10/14/2024 1000045508 Mileage $44.89

322170 10/17/2024 Open Accounts Payable Washington, Cathy $372.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/3-6 Trvl CW 10/14/2024 1000065508 Meals and Mileage $372.86

322171 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable  Rock Gate Capital dba 160 Driving 
Academy

$4,595.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
190134 04/23/2024 2410415219 Avis Jeter Inv#138173 $4,595.00

322172 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Camp, Moring & Brendle, LLC. $2,650.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12997 05/22/2024 2160665213 Bank Reconciliation Dec 2023 - April 

2024 
$1,650.00

13588 09/03/2024 2160665213 Bank Reconciliation May & June 2024 $1,000.00

322173 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Medical Assoc $620.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
195143 06/17/2024 ACT46916 Kaitlin Jackson 6/13 cl#1004208 6/17 

cl#1004300
$170.00

195140 06/13/2024 Act#46916 6/13 Delexus Cloud cl#1003790 $150.00
195132 06/04/2024 Act #46916 Shalamar Mobley 9/27 cl#1003419 $150.00
195141 06/13/2024 Acct#46916 Tamika Pearson 6/13 cl#1004170 $150.00
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322174 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Medical Assoc $790.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12979 Feb-Jun 24 06/03/2024 2/13 cl#986482, 4/11 cl#994733, 5/20 cl#1000759, 6/3 

cl#1002709
$790.00

322175 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Medical Assoc $261.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
48196 June 24 06/24/2024 4/23 cl#996499, 6/24 cl#1006158, 6/24 cl#1006163 $261.00

322176 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering PLLC

$979.45

Invoice Date Description Amount
2163413 04/11/2024 4051445214 CTC 2022 Resurfacing Prog 21-63.04 $979.45

322177 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Alvarado Kathleen $23,956.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/4 Red MA 10/04/2024 5162220 Redemption of Marcus Alston $23,956.39

322178 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Andre Dishon Eaddy $22,960.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/4 Red DLR 10/04/2024 5162220 Redemption of Douglas L. Rhymer Life 

Estate
$22,960.00

322179 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable APLPD HOLDCO, INC dba PODS 
Enterprises, LLC

$175.48

Invoice Date Description Amount
PODS008205004 10/03/2024 4041415401.05 Monthly Rental of Container $175.48

322180 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Armstrong Rhonda $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Sep 24 SVC 10/02/2024 2540935232 FoodShare Sep 24 SVC $500.00

322181 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable AT&T $4,453.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
M30-2384 Oct 24 10/01/2024 803M3023847071891 E-911 $1,851.24
M30-4779 Oct 24 10/01/2024 803M3047797071896 E-911 $1,823.89
M30-0580 Oct 24 10/01/2024 803M3005800011899 E-911 $778.13

322182 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Brittany L. Adams $66.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21-22 Trvl BA 10/10/2024 1000045501 Meals $66.00

322183 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Classic Plastics Corp $1,157.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
104987 10/04/2024 1000255302 White Heavy Duty Body Bag 20 Mil Vinyl $1,157.72

322184 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable Dean Dairy Corporate, LLC dba Pet 
Dairy

$53.53

Invoice Date Description Amount
730356249 10/01/2024 1000155309 Milk $53.53

322185 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Dominion Energy $201.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
8142 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5210053298142 Recreation $49.88
4247 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5197402964247 Recreation $120.50
4214 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5197402964214 Recreation $31.45
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322186 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Fairfield Electric Co-Op Inc $2,998.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
75350001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling Blair $127.00
75350002 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling $139.00
75350004 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Old Airport Recycling $134.00
75350005 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling Lewis Store $98.00
75350006 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling Landis Rd $181.00
75350007 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001015211.02 EMS $135.00
75350008 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000085211.02 Army $1,118.00
75350009 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Solid Waste $74.00
75350011 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001015211.02 EMS $160.00
75350012 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000085211.02 Dutchman Creek Walking Bridge $41.00
75350013 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000360355211.02 Old Airport Park $29.96
75350014 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Chippersite $69.77
75350015 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000085211.02 Street Lights $209.70
75350016 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Old Airport Recycling $29.96
75350003 Sep 24 10/10/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling Lake Wateree $149.00
75350010 Sep 24 10/10/2024 1001015211.02 EMS $163.00
18075001 Sep 24 10/10/2024 1001020185211.02 Souheastern Vol. Fire $91.00
141658001 Sep 24 10/10/2024 1001021185211.02 River Road $49.27

322187 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Flowers Food, Inc. DBA Flowers 
Bakeries Sales GA,

$181.93

Invoice Date Description Amount
6067286421 10/01/2024 1000155309 Bread $181.93

322188 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fresh Pantry LLC $1,344.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/4 Red TCS 10/04/2024 5162220 Redemption of Terri Coleman Sutton $1,344.00

322189 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $1,129.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
029236663 10/02/2024 1001015313 WS Tactix High-Vis Parka, EMS Text 

12x6 Thermogrip
$886.73

029260280 10/04/2024 1001015313 5.11 Womens Performance S/S Polo, FC 
EMS Logo 

$92.06

029237338 10/02/2024 1001015313 Womens Performance SS Polo, FC EMS 
Logo Wht Text

$54.13

029312410 10/10/2024 1000265313 ATAC 2.0 8 $96.25

322190 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Genuine Parts Company dba NAPA 
Auto Parts

$687.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
049467 08/29/2024 1000560045306 Oil $4.80
049374 08/26/2024 1001015306 Switch $45.98
049227 09/20/2024 1000175324 Lens $12.68
049459 09/28/2024 1000175306 Engine Oil, Oil $134.01
049470 08/29/2024 1000175306 Economy AW32 5 Gal $41.72
049477 08/29/2024 1000165306 Ref Inv#049459/049458/049467 Return 

Oil 
($94.64)

049201 08/19/2024 1000165324 Dust Cap $40.41
049320 08/23/2024 1000165324 Ref Inv 049201 Return Dust Cap ($40.41)
049318 08/23/2024 1000165324 Dust Cap $16.02
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049279 08/22/2024 1000175306 Economy AW32 5 Gal $125.16
049268 08/21/2024 1000560045306 Serpentine Belt $41.72
049280 08/22/2024 1000560045306 Serpentine Belt $41.72
049424 08/27/2024 1000165324 Prosze Kwik Epxy 10 oz $22.78
049497 08/29/2024 1000165306 Napa Syn GO 75W90, RED Hi Temp 

RTV
$59.10

049378 08/26/2024 1000165324 Transfer Pump Fuel Hose $75.53
049379 09/26/2024 1000165324 Air Hose $29.30
049458 08/28/2024 1000560045306 Calipe/oil filter/oil $131.22

322191 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Heritage Engineering Inc. $1,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16005-0924 09/09/2024 1000145214 Principal Engineer $1,000.00

322192 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION, INC $179.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
3160390055 09/19/2024 1000185302.01 SNAP Parvo Test $179.65

322193 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Irby, Larry $11,362.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/4 Red AF 10/04/2024 5162220 Redemption of Anthony Foster $11,362.18

322194 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Montgomery, William L. $38.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/23 Trvl WM 09/24/2024 1000265501 Meals $38.00

322195 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mozie, Beverly $66.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21-22 Trvl BA 10/10/2024 1000045501 Meals $66.00

322196 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Peedee 23 LLC $7,840.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/3 Red JEW 10/03/2024 5162220 Redemption of Jonathan E. Warren Sr $7,840.00

322197 10/18/2024 Voided 10/21/2024 Accounts Payable Rabon, Michelle $66.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21-22 Trvl MR 10/10/2024 1000045501 Meals $66.00

322198 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Staples Contract & Commercial, Inc. 
DBA Staples

$160.11

Invoice Date Description Amount
6013333048 09/30/2024 1000045301 Sharpie Fine Perm Black, Elmers Glue 

Stick, Post-It
$160.11

322199 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Tax Brake SC LLC $39,200.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/4 Red AS 10/04/2024 5162220 Redemption of Antonio S. Smith $11,200.00
10/4 Red AF 10/04/2024 5162220 Redemption of Aisha Fulmore $28,000.00

322200 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable TEK84 INC $199.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
92574 07/30/2024 1000155206 Certified Online Computer Based 

Operator Training
$199.00
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322201 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable The Sourcing Group, LLC $133.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
01-579079 09/30/2024 1000205207 Printing/Processing Boat includes Paper, 

Envelopes
$133.77

322202 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation 
dba TK Elevator 

$1,144.38

Invoice Date Description Amount
3008130099 10/01/2024 4041415225 Full Maintenance $1,144.38

322203 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Trevor W. Duncan $30.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/14 Reimb 10/14/2024 1000265320 Gas $30.00

322204 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable TruVista Communications $775.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
GOV-188593 Oct24 10/03/2024 1001015212.01 EMS $549.00
GOV-187819 Oct24 10/03/2024 1000255212.01 Coroner $226.60

322205 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Valley Spring Water and Coffee 
Company, LLC dba

$11.72

Invoice Date Description Amount
015021 10/01/2024 1000115401.05 Maintenance $11.72

322206 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable Vital Records Holdings, LLC $1,204.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
4510916 09/30/2024 1000195209 SPCECM-Special Services-ECM $1,204.33

322207 10/18/2024 Open Accounts Payable White, Diana $174.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21-24 Trvl Ex 08/23/2024 1000560005501 Meals $174.00

322208 10/18/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/24/2024 Accounts Payable Winnsboro Builders Supply $51.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
A271463 10/02/2024 1000115325 Fluor Tube CW 60W 8FT $51.32

322209 10/21/2024 Voided 10/25/2024 Accounts Payable Tru by Hilton Wake Forest, NC $366.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21-22 Trvl BA 10/10/2024 1000045501 Brittany Adams Conf#3138675985 $183.47
10/21-25 Trvl BM 10/10/2024 1000045501 Beverly Mozie Conf#3138675985 $183.47

322210 10/21/2024 Open Accounts Payable CANTY, THOMAS $150.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Sep 24 SVC 10/01/2024 1000360355232 Line Dance Class $150.00

322211 10/21/2024 Open Accounts Payable Econo Sign & Barricade, LLC $2,600.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
10-991644 08/20/2024 1000165312 Street Sign $2,600.23

322212 10/21/2024 Voided 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable MZI Master Tenant, LLC $50,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1013 10/01/2024 4201615401.04 Rent Oct 2024 $50,000.00

322213 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Alsco, Linen Service Corp $381.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
LCOL891978 10/08/2024 1000085401.05 Admin $190.57
LCOL890318 09/24/2024 1000085401.05 Admin $190.57
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322214 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Andrew Johnson DBA AJ Auto & ATV $257.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Inv. #2 10/17/2024 1000265204 Tow for Narcotic Vehicle $257.00

322215 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Blake, Nevado Odwayne $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/24 SVC 09/24/2024 1000360355232 Referee $100.00

322216 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Bound Tree Medical, LLC $178.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
85510085 10/03/2024 1001015302 iv solution Sodium Chloride $178.27

322217 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable First Citizens Bank $122.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
6431 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000145504 Sep 24 Charges $122.53

322218 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable First Citizens Bank $325.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
1182 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000145326 September 24 Charges $325.75

322219 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable First Citizens Bank $2,118.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
1469 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000560005501 Sep 24 Charges $2,118.72

322220 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fleetsoft LLC $430.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
110787 10/08/2024 1000135227 Monthly Subscription Renewal $430.00

322221 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $30.29
Invoice Date Description Amount
029168917 09/25/2024 1001015313 Propper Crew Neck Tee Pack of Three, 

EMS TXT
$30.29

322222 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering PLLC

$3,139.86

Invoice Date Description Amount
23185108 10/14/2024 4051445214 FC 2024 CTC Road Paving Program $3,139.86

322223 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable J Wilbur Collins & Co $250.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
210056 09/30/2024 1000360355324 Chainsaw 16" $250.86

322224 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Legislative Council $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
20250165 10/02/2024 1000225308 Annual Update PP 2024, 2025 General 

Index 2024
$300.00

322225 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable State of South Carolina dba S.C. 
Division of Fire 

$30.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024100116797 10/01/2024 1001020215206 Incident Safety Officer $30.00

322226 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Tarheel Medical Billing Inc. dba 
Colleton Software

$2,455.22

Invoice Date Description Amount
201816188 08/01/2024 1001015244 Aug 2024 Montly Billing Report $5,713.87
CM201816144 08/01/2024 1001015244 August Colleton Credit Card Payments ($2,344.75)
CM201816138 07/19/2024 CM Billing Rate adj Jan-Jun 2024 ($6,302.44)
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CM201816208 09/01/2024 1001015244 September Colleton Credit Card 
Payments

($3,155.88)

201816251 09/01/2024 1001015244 Sept 2024 Montly Billing Report $5,673.13
201816313 10/01/2024 1001015244 SEP 24 Monthly Billing Report $5,596.13
CM201816270 10/03/2024 1001015244  SEP Colleton Credit Card Pmt Monthly 

Billing Report
($2,724.84)

322227 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable The Voice of Blythewood & Fairfield 
County, LLC

$120.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
12921 09/26/2024 1000265207 Notice of Public Hearing $120.00

322228 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable TireHub LLC $902.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
44949003 10/08/2024 1000265306 GY Eagle Police, GY Eagle Enforcer, $902.07

322229 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Town of Winnsboro $88.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
003657 Sept 24 10/01/2024 1000360355211.02 Recreation $88.64

322230 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable UniFirst Corporation $429.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
1790200967 09/25/2024 1000560045401.05 Transit $264.07
1790200968 09/25/2024 1000135401.05 Transit $61.48
1790202271 10/02/2024 1000360355401.05 Transit $103.85

322231 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable White, Diana $25.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/30 Reimb 09/30/2024 1000560045206 Sled Catch Public $25.00

322232 10/23/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winnsboro Builders Supply $317.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
A271307 09/30/2024 1000360355326 Zip Ties $19.14
B279995 09/25/2024 1000360355326 21OZ Comet Pine Powder $5.75
A271189 09/26/2024 1000115325 15A Yel HD Vinyl, 4"SQ BLNK Box Cover $8.53
A271191 09/26/2024 1001020215326 9/64x48 BRD Sash Cord $6.94
B280419 10/02/2024 1000360355326 1/2 FPT Loose Key BIBB $17.11
A272014 10/10/2024 1000115325 Jenkinsville Recycle- 2X6X12 #2 Treated 

SYP
$32.08

B281061 10/11/2024 1000115325 Maintenance Dept- Misc Item $4.27
A272032 10/10/2024 1000115325 Adoption Ctr- 1-3/8x2-3/8 Fork Latch $25.65
A272006 10/10/2024 1000115325 Transit- 3/8CMPx1/2MPT, 

3/8CMPx1/2FIP Adapter
$26.18

A272003 10/10/2024 1000115325 Transit- 3/8x1/2 MIP Connector, 3/4x1/2 
Redu Bushing

$25.21

B280777 10/07/2024 1000115325 Maint. Shop-Max 8PK D Battery, 25'x1" 
Power Tape

$36.79

B280843 10/08/2024 1000305325 FF CO DSS- FP-PLAS ANC8-10 W/Z 
SCR,Plas EZ Anchor

$18.16

B281053 10/11/2024 1000115325 Shop- 60LB Concrete Mix $16.03
B281257 10/14/2024 1000115325 Albert/ Pub Wrks- GE 4PK 8W Day A19 

Bulb
$13.90

A272317 10/15/2024 1000185326 Animal Control- GT 5/8x75 GDN Hose $32.09
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A272211 10/14/2024 1000305325 Cliff/DSS- WHT 1G DPLX Urea Plate, 1G 
Old Work Box,

$4.46

B281191 10/14/2024 1000360355326 Recreation- Bolts/Nuts/Washers, 
16oz 2Cyc Oil

$21.03

B281339 10/15/2024 1000360355326 FF Rec Center- 1.88x10YD SLV Duct 
Tape

$4.06

322233 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable APCO International, Inc. $1,012.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1130750 10/17/2024 1000345403 APCO 2025 Membership Dues $1,012.00

322234 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable AXIS Forensic Toxicology, Inc $755.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3003938 10/05/2024 1000255205 Blood Panels R. Belton $755.00

322235 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Board of Disabilities and Special 
Needs

$2,288.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
13858 09/30/2024 1000175232 Recycle Activity Sept 2024 $2,288.00

322236 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Bound Tree Medical, LLC $15,376.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
85431321 07/29/2024 1001015302 Utility Pouch Orange, Cot Sheet, $213.79
85429733 07/26/2024 1001015302 Curaplex Extrication Collar, Mini, Single-

Use Adj, 
$5,582.66

CM70357249 09/05/2024 1001015302 Cold Pack Instant Ref Inv#85467556 ($164.06)
85518154 10/09/2024 1001015302 Curaplex IV Admin Set, IV Solution, 

Epinephrine
$5,092.58

85516163 10/08/2024 1001015302 Sapphire Pump Set, Electrodes, 
Glucagon, Face Mask

$2,562.33

85516162 10/08/2024 1001015302 Curaplex Select Endotracheal Tube, I-gel 
O2 Resus 

$1,811.10

85524479 10/15/2024 1001015302 C2 Fentanyl $278.18

322237 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Butler Animal Health Holding Co. 
LLC. DBA  Covetru

$2,417.81

Invoice Date Description Amount
CP23299 10/09/2024 1000185302.01 Doxyclycline, Fecal FLoat, K9 Trucan, 

Rab K(
$1,674.16

CP24201 10/09/2024 1000185302.01 Microchip stl $743.65

322238 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Caulder, Brad $99.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/16-17 Trvl Ex 10/16/2024 1000195508 Mileage $99.16

322239 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Central SC Battery LLC DBA IBS Of 
Central South Ca

$183.29

Invoice Date Description Amount
150047752 10/01/2024 1000165324 MTP-48/H6 $183.29

322240 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Cintas Corporation No.2 dba: Cintas 
#218

$697.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
4207893669 10/10/2024 1000165401.05 RM/SW $442.92
4208609238 10/17/2024 1000115401.05 Building Maintenance $255.07
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322241 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Classic Ford of Columbia, Inc. $49.19
Invoice Date Description Amount
622125 10/09/2024 1000265306 ACP Lamp $49.19

322242 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Columbia Veterinary Emergency 
Trauma & Specialty 

$353.79

Invoice Date Description Amount
88426 10/05/2024 1000185205.01 Emergency Exam Amer Pit Bulldog $416.22
88958 10/09/2024 1000185205.01 Professional Disct ($62.43)

322243 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Corley Construction, LLC DBA 
Fairfield Road 

$4,653.22

Invoice Date Description Amount
8028327 09/21/2024 1000175224 Yard Debris $232.18
8028325 09/21/2024 1000175224 Yard Debris- Town of Winnsboro $194.48
8028368 10/05/2024 1000175224 Yard Debris- Town of Winnsboro $1,051.44
8028365 10/05/2024 1000175224 Yard Debris $3,175.12

322244 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Dominion Energy $1,367.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
4399 Sept 24 10/04/2024 3197101074399 Recreation $36.69
7951 Sept 24 10/04/2024 3210081417951 Recreation $36.94
8957 Sept 24 10/04/2024 3210086878957 Recreation $31.71
7609 Sept 24 10/04/2024 7197101077609 Recreation $19.38
7893 Sept 24 10/04/2024 3210114197893 Recreation $32.39
2365 Sept 24 10/04/2024 3197101082365 Recycling $203.76
5464 Sept 24 10/08/2024 7210073195464 Ladds Recycling Ctr $173.95
2356 Sept 24 10/04/2024 3210110612356 Fire/EMS $637.71
7676 Sept 24 10/08/2024 5210094797676 Recycling $194.60

322245 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Duke Energy $110.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
6288 Sept 24 10/08/2024 910034006288 Colonels Creek $110.26

322246 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Electric Co-Op Inc $1,065.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
64966001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020165211.02 Mitford Fire Dept $194.00
59357001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020125211.01 Feasterville Fire Dept $106.83
56719001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020115211.02 Dutchman Creek Fire $211.00
2579001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020155211.01 Lebanon Fire $154.00
70708003 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020595211.02 Dutchman Creek $57.26
70708002 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020195211.02 Community Sub Fire $257.00
70708001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001020105211.02 Blackstock/Woodard Fire $85.00

322247 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable First Citizens Bank $344.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
4691 Sep 24 10/03/2024 100015514 Sep 24 Charges $344.96

322248 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fresh Pantry LLC $2,352.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/16 Red JLM 10/16/2024 5162220 Redemption of Joyce L. Miller $2,352.00

322249 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $2,877.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
029115096 09/19/2024 1000265313 Pro Mesh Hat, Office Star Hat $19.52
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029115645 09/19/2024 1000265313 Nova 3 Low Vent $96.00
029126658 09/20/2024 1000265313 Nova 3 Low Vent $96.00
029249100 10/03/2024 1001015313 WS V2 TCTCL Pant, Re-Hemming 

Trousers, WM Stryke Pant
$646.37

029289577 10/08/2024 1001015313 S/S Heltos Polo, FC EMS Logo, WM 
Stryke Pant

$739.53

029260787 10/04/2024 1001015313 S/S Helios Polo, FC EMS Logo Wht Text $195.17
029289580 10/08/2024 1001015313 S/S Helios Polo, FC EMS Logo Wht Text $97.58
029312040 10/10/2024 1001015313 Womens Performance SS Polo, FC EMS 

Logo
$54.13

029311383 10/10/2024 1001015313 Womens Stryke Pant, 5.11 AKA Blk 12 
Lng

$58.20

029322872 10/11/2024 1001015313 Womens SS Polo,FC EMS Logo Wht 
Text

$324.79

029322494 10/11/2024 1001015313 Womens SS Polo,FC EMS Logo Wht 
Text

$54.13

029081833 09/16/2024 1000265313 24-7 Tactical Softshell Jacket, Office Star $111.24
029081779 09/16/2024 1000265313 Womens UFX L/S Polo Shirt, Office Star $57.29
029105842 09/18/2024 1000265313 Nova 3 Low Vent $308.16
029115095 09/19/2024 1000265313 Pro Mesh Hat, Office Star Hat $19.52

322250 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable GMK Associates Architectural 
Division, Inc.

$37,465.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
Application 39 10/01/2024 2681605709 9/1-30 FC Courthouse Historic 

Renovations
$37,465.00

322251 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Government Revenue Solutions 
Holdings1 dba Avenu

$225.98

Invoice Date Description Amount
INVB-057167 10/07/2024 1000225207 Sept 2024 Plat Services V 605, Pgs 3511

-3520
$225.98

322252 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jackie's Uniform Center $135.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
179457-1 10/10/2024 2410410695308 Alston,Keshawn Ref #196035 $135.00

322253 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Kiesler Police Supply, Inc $1,986.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN246960 09/20/2024 1000265615 Speer Lawman 9MM 147 Grain $971.80
IN246377 09/11/2024 1000265315 Speer Gold Dot 40S&W 180 $1,014.86

322254 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Laboratory Corporation of America 
Holdings

$380.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
08537019 09/23/2024 1000155205 Detention Ctr Date of Svc 9/18/24 $380.00

322255 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Linde Gas & Equipment Inc. $593.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
45694513 10/10/2024 1001015302 Oxygen $283.81
45774592 10/17/2024 1001015302 Oxygen Energy fuel Hazardous Material $309.64

322256 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lorick Office Products $2,314.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
133032 10/02/2024 1000255328 Chair, Sofa $1,096.75
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133178 10/09/2024 2461731245326 Folding Chair Cart $1,217.66

322257 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mitford Water & Sewer District $102.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1590 Sep 24 10/02/2024 1001020165211.01 Mitford Fire $47.00
8500 Sep 24 10/02/2024 1001020595211.01 Dutchman Creek Fire $55.00

322258 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Newberry Electric Co-op $71.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
411001 Sep 24 10/05/2024 1001020235211.02 Blair Fire Dept $71.75

322259 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Palmetto Printing Incorporated $191.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
42054 10/07/2024 1000275207 Boxes 500- #10 Window Envelopes- 

Summary Court
$191.53

322260 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pawmetto Lifeline $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2213906 10/08/2024 1000185205.01 Spay/Neuter 9/16/2024 $90.00

322261 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Peedee 23 LLC $3,472.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/17 Red MDA 10/17/2024 5162220 Redemption of MDA Properties LLC $3,472.00

322262 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Rechtien International Trucks, INC 
DBA Carolina 

$329.20

Invoice Date Description Amount
XA101006910:01 10/01/2024 1001020215306 Rod Assembly $329.20

322263 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable SAFEbuilt Carolinas, LLC $7,362.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
738381 09/30/2024 1000125232 Inspection/Plan Review Services 9/4-9/30 $7,362.70

322264 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Site Prep, Inc. of NC $144,223.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-185.01 10/17/2024 4051445711 Fairfield CTC 2024 Paving Project $144,223.78

322265 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable SpeedTech Lights Inc $225.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
395461 10/09/2024 1001020215306 Red/Amber Octo $225.38

322266 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Takach, Deanna L $38.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
Sept 24 Reimb 10/01/2024 1000275508 Mileage Reimbursement $38.86

322267 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Tavaris Brown DBA Capt's Towing $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/10/24 Svc 10/10/2024 1000265204 2007 Mercury $100.00

322268 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Tax Brake SC LLC $19,040.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/16 Red DR 10/16/2024 5162220 Redemption of Dora Robinson $19,040.00

322269 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable TireHub LLC $1,843.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
44812573 10/01/2024 1000265306 GY Eagle Rs, GY Eagle Enforcer, GY 

WRL HP BW
$1,198.61
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44830136 10/02/2024 1000265306 GY WRL Trailrunner $644.61

322270 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Town of Winnsboro $84.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
011338 Sep 24 10/01/2024 1000135211.02 Transit Maintenance $84.43

322271 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable TruVista Communications $544.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
GOV-253818 Oct24 10/15/2024 1000015212.01 Clerk to Council $33.30
BUS-278530 Oct24 10/07/2024 1001020155212.01 Fire Service $311.30
GOV-252958 Oct24 10/15/2024 1000045212.01 Finance $200.16

322272 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable UniFirst Corporation $667.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
1790204966 10/16/2024 1000135401.05 Transit $61.48
1790188837 07/24/2024 1000135401.05 Transit $70.44
1790190205 07/31/2024 1000560045401.05 Transit $267.85
1790190206 07/31/2024 1000135401.05 Transit $61.34
1790192962 08/14/2024 1000560045401.05 Transit $145.13
1790192963 08/14/2024 1000135401.05 Transit $61.48

322273 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Valley Spring Water and Coffee 
Company, LLC dba

$491.03

Invoice Date Description Amount
M61412 02/26/2024 1000265326 Sheriff $64.41
M61171 03/01/2024 1000265401.05 Sheriff $13.86
SW64556 03/26/2024 1000265326 Sheriff $64.41
M64382 04/01/2024 1000265401.05 Sheriff $13.86
005914 04/26/2024 1000265326 Sheriff $64.41
005080 05/01/2024 1000265401.05 Sheriff $16.00
007692 06/01/2024 1000265401.05 Sheriff $16.00
CD0-000367 06/14/2024 1000265326 Sheriff $73.99
009796 07/01/2024 1000265326 Sheriff $16.00
DD2-000974 07/17/2024 1000265326 Sheriff $83.56
011920 08/01/2024 1000265401.05 Sheriff $16.00
014204 09/01/2024 1000265401.05 Sheriff $16.00
015418 10/01/2024 1000265401.05 Sheriff $16.00
DD2-001756 10/08/2024 1000085326 Voter Registration $16.53

322274 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Wilson Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep Inc $40.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
34935 10/14/2024 1001015306 Hose Heater $40.93

322275 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winnsboro Builders Supply $129.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
A272002 10/10/2024 1000115325 Albert/ PUB WRKS- 2X6X12 #2 Treated 

SYP
$32.08

B280840 10/08/2024 1001020215326 HQ Office Supplies $14.96
A272041 10/10/2024 1001020215326 Bolts, nuts, washers $21.57
B281451 10/16/2024 1000115325 Glass, Push Glazier, LTX Glaz 

Compound
$33.14

B281481 10/17/2024 1000115325 #2 Treated Syp $16.04
B281300 10/15/2024 1000305325 Alk Batteries $11.76
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322276 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Alsco, Linen Service Corp $238.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
LCOL892875 10/15/2024 1001015304 EMS $238.28

322277 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable AT&T Mobility II LLC $922.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
1772 Sep 24 09/16/2024 287327591772X09242024 EMS $922.35

322278 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Beaver, Jacquline C. $121.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/10/24 VR-TR R 10/10/2024 1000295309 Food Reimbursement for Training $121.87

322279 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Bell, Moses $6,832.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/16 Red JLM 10/16/2024 5162220 Redemption of Joyce Lorraine Miller Etal $6,832.00

322280 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Board of Disabilities and Special 
Needs

$3,329.83

Invoice Date Description Amount
13856 09/30/2024 1000305231 Janitorial Activity Sep 2024 $3,083.33
13861 09/30/2024 1000085239 Landscaping Activity for Sep 2024 $246.50

322281 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Charles Ravenell Jr dba C R Services 
LLC

$3,904.47

Invoice Date Description Amount
10/17 Red LY 10/17/2024 5162220 Redemption of LaShonda Young Etal $3,904.47

322282 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Magistrate $195.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/11/24 Jurors 10/11/2024 1000275411 Mileage $195.28

322283 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Electric Co-Op Inc $32.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
89100001 Sept 24 10/10/2024 1000360355211.02 Recreation $32.00

322284 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Frontier $144.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
635-1642 Oct 24 10/04/2024 80363516421029125 Recycling $144.43

322285 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Green, Andrew $2,464.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/15 Red KJB 10/15/2024 5162220 Redemption of Katie J. Brevard $2,464.00

322286 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Hill, Terry $80.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/14/24 SVC 10/14/2024 1000360355232 Referee $80.00

322287 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable J Wilbur Collins & Co $81.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
210585 10/16/2024 1000360355324 6 Pack 2.5 Gal Mix $81.11

322288 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jennings, Kedar $40.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/14/24 SVC 10/14/2024 1000360355232 Referee $40.00

322289 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jim Whitehead Tire Services, Inc. $3,983.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
11-3742 09/26/2024 1001015306 Tires $3,983.86
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322290 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Laser Print Plus $12,257.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/22/24 Postage 10/22/2024 1000205311 Postage $12,257.99

322291 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable McCullough, Trova $40.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/14/24 SVC 10/14/2024 1000360355232 Referee $40.00

322292 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Midlands Technical College $1,594.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55103 10/11/2024 2410410695219 Johnson, Destiny Ref#196140 $895.00
55096 10/11/2024 2410415219 Gadsen, Quneisha Ref#195606 $699.00

322293 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Newberry Pathology Group, LLC $3,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
FA24-673 08/29/2024 1000255205 Renesha Belton $1,500.00
FA24-760 09/30/2024 1000255205 MacArthur Glenn $1,500.00

322294 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable O'Keefe, Dennis $80.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/14/24 SVC 10/14/2024 1000360355232 Referee $80.00

322295 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pawmetto Lifeline $1,631.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2215434 10/13/2024 1000185205.01 Spay/Neuter $800.00
2215415 10/13/2024 1000185205.01 Spay/Neuter $831.00

322296 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Ritter, Keith $80.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/14/24 SVC 10/14/2024 1000360355232 Referee $80.00

322297 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Summary Court Judges Assoc. $600.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
24/25 Mem VH 10/11/2024 1000275403 Vanessa Hollins-71491 $100.00
24/25 Mem JCG 10/11/2024 1000275403 Jannita C. Gaston- 500256 $100.00
24/25 Mem KCW 10/11/2024 1000275403 Katina Capers-Washington- 7425 $100.00
24/25 Mem RF 10/11/2024 1000275403 Russell N. Feaster Sr.- 7378 $100.00
24/25 PS 10/11/2024 1000275403 Michael Paul Swearingen- 7195 $100.00
24/25 Mem DM 10/11/2024 1000275403 Danielle L. Miller-Harris- 7419 $100.00

322298 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable SEGRA $1,458.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
3064018 10/01/2024 2290795212.01 E-911 $1,458.38

322299 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Staples Contract & Commercial, Inc. 
DBA Staples

$2,281.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
6013333046 09/30/2024 1001015301 32GB Pinstripe, Clipboard, Stpls Pd, 

Whiteboard, Shar
$147.61

6013333028 09/30/2024 1001015301 Daymndr, deskpad, zebra grip $27.38
6013333024 09/30/2024 1001015304 Cleaner, Mr. Clean $125.70
3013333023 09/30/2024 1001015615 60 in DU7 Crystal UHD $1,593.32
6013333022 09/30/2024 1000125326 three tier printing cart $126.36
6013333029 09/30/2024 1000125301 Wall file $164.01
6013333026 09/30/2024 1000125326 Duracell batteries, desk cal, pencil cup, 

organizer
$92.04
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6013333027 09/30/2024 1000165326 Pencil box clear $5.20

322300 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Staples Contract & Commercial, Inc. 
DBA Staples

$287.84

Invoice Date Description Amount
6013333037 09/30/2024 1000145301 Folder, Sharp Gel, Paper Clip, sm binder, 

expo fine, 
$248.45

6013333036 09/30/2024 1000145301 Battery $10.63
6013333035 09/30/2024 1000145301 standard staples $3.81
6013333031 09/30/2024 1000145301 large binder clips $4.32
6013333025 09/30/2024 1000145301 Monitor stand $20.63

322301 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Town of Winnsboro $3,214.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
000469 Sept 24 09/30/2024 1000360355211.01 Recreation $46.64
000465 Sept 24 10/01/2024 1000360355211.02 Recreation $60.34
011340 Sept 24 10/01/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling $399.42
001041 Sept 24 10/02/2024 1000085211.01 WIOA & VA $937.83
001042 Sept 24 10/02/2024 1000085211.02 WIOA & VA $12.09
009576 Sept 24 10/09/2024 1000085211.01 Magistrate $1,758.27

322302 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Tyrone Lewis DBA TNT Tools LLC $150.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
124763 10/11/2024 1000135326 Blk Lightning Nit-XL, 2.5L Hand Cleaner $150.52

322303 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable UniFirst Corporation $273.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
1790204965 10/16/2024 1000560045401.05 Transit $273.26

322304 10/24/2024 Open Accounts Payable Verizon Select Service $42.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
27089 Sept 24 09/30/2024 1000085212.01 Various $42.53

322305 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable AppleOne, Inc. $1,074.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
01-6956251 09/25/2024 1000185232 1 Admin Asst 9/21/24 Brianna Patterson $1,074.15

322306 10/25/2024 Voided 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable Armstrong Rhonda $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Sep 24 SVC 10/02/2024 2540935232 FoodShare Sep 24 SVC $500.00

322307 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable AutoZone $1,911.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
3924489170 08/07/2024 1000360355306 Shift Cable Bushin $11.76
3924489214 08/07/2024 1000360355306 DL Brake Rotor, Radiator,Shop Pro 

Dexcool/ Halogen
$530.04

3924496039 08/19/2024 1000560045306 Idler Pulley $28.88
3924496224 08/19/2024 1000560045306Fluid Reservoir $92.01
3924496094 08/19/2024 1000560045306 Two Port Check, Vacuum Tank Unit $23.31
3924488700 08/06/2024 1000560045306 Duralast Idler $41.72
3924486347 08/02/2024 1000175306 12 4 Wire Flat, Trailer, GLG Brake Rotor, 

Oil Filter,
$227.76

3924486346 08/01/2024 1001020215306 STP AW32 Hyra STP $79.43
3924492822 08/14/2024 1000165306 V-Ribbed Belt Duralast, Duralast Idler, 

Engine Mount,
$226.42
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3924492989 10/03/2024 1000165306 V-Ribbed Belt Ref Inv#3924492822 ($32.51)
3924501895 08/29/2024 1000265306 Vapor Canister, Compressor New $454.42
3924501841 08/29/2024 1000265306 V-Ribbed Belt $16.77
3924500692 08/27/2024 1000115306 Gas Shock Rear $211.84

322308 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Columbia Veterinary Emergency 
Trauma & Specialty 

$1,717.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
591956 09/06/2024 1000185205.01 Emergency Exam $1,717.00

322309 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable De Lage Landen Financial, Inc $3,003.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
588318771 09/06/2024 1000085401.05 Various depart. Copiers $3,003.52

322310 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Dominion Energy $4,617.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
3924 Oct 24 09/23/2024 1197402953924 Recreation $11.22
4233 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5197402964233 Recreation $357.40
5497 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210095245497 ED $1,960.08
3256 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210096373256 ED $150.71
7132 Sep 24 09/24/2024 3210138077132 Recreation $718.79
1970 Sep 24 09/24/2024 7197402941970 Recycling $143.35
5808 Sep 24 09/24/2024 7210081635808 Recycling $52.55
7127 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210084847127 Admin $19.75
2551 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5210135822551 Recreation $31.73
9913 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7197402949913 Entrance Lite & IRRG $19.75
1678 Sep 24 09/26/2024 3210056951678 Sprinkler System $18.46
3868 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5210138343868 Blue Granite Pkwy $48.12
5645 Sep 24 09/26/2024 7210061975645 Sign & Street Lights $156.81
4273 Sep 24 09/26/2024 9197402964273 Admin $928.73

322311 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Dominion Energy $201.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
8142 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5210053298142 Recreation $49.88
4247 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5197402964247 Recreation $120.50
4214 Sep 24 09/26/2024 5197402964214 Recreation $31.45

322312 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Electric Co-Op Inc $2,998.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
75350001 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling Blair $127.00
75350002 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling $139.00
75350004 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Old Airport Recycling $134.00
75350005 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling Lewis Store $98.00
75350006 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling Landis Rd $181.00
75350007 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001015211.02 EMS $135.00
75350008 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000085211.02 Army $1,118.00
75350009 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Solid Waste $74.00
75350011 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1001015211.02 EMS $160.00
75350012 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000085211.02 Dutchman Creek Walking Bridge $41.00
75350013 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000360355211.02 Old Airport Park $29.96
75350014 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Chippersite $69.77
75350015 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000085211.02 Street Lights $209.70
75350016 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000175211.02 Old Airport Recycling $29.96
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75350003 Sep 24 10/10/2024 1000175211.02 Recycling Lake Wateree $149.00
75350010 Sep 24 10/10/2024 1001015211.02 EMS $163.00
18075001 Sep 24 10/10/2024 1001020185211.02 Souheastern Vol. Fire $91.00
141658001 Sep 24 10/10/2024 1001021185211.02 River Road $49.27

322313 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield Electric Co-Op Inc $4,374.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
89035003 Sep 24 10/03/2024 1000155211.02 FCDC $4,374.00

322314 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $1,129.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
029236663 10/02/2024 1001015313 WS Tactix High-Vis Parka, EMS Text 

12x6 Thermogrip
$886.73

029260280 10/04/2024 1001015313 5.11 Womens Performance S/S Polo, FC 
EMS Logo 

$92.06

029237338 10/02/2024 1001015313 Womens Performance SS Polo, FC EMS 
Logo Wht Text

$54.13

029312410 10/10/2024 1000265313 ATAC 2.0 8 $96.25

322315 10/25/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/31/2024 Accounts Payable LCI-Lineberger Construction Inc. $245,984.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
4 21-63.07.1 09/30/2024 1002412.01 Hwy 321 at Fairfield Stem School $38,254.32
3 21-63.07.1 08/31/2024 1002412.01 Hwy 321 at Fairfield Stem School $202,906.87
6 21-63.09 09/30/2024 4051445711 Fairfield CTC 2023 Paving Project $2,411.44
3 21-63.09.1 09/30/2024 4051445711 FC CTC 2023 Paving Project CO2- Joint 

Venture
$2,411.44

322316 10/25/2024 Voided/Reissued 10/30/2024 Accounts Payable Steve Ringgenberg dba Steve's 
Garage Door Repair

$2,912.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
767 10/02/2024 1001020215232 Install complete section set with 

peephole windows
$2,500.00

760 09/23/2024 1001020215232 Repaired 2 doors at Fire Station 
Jenkinsville

$412.50

322317 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Trevor W. Duncan $30.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/14 Reimb 10/14/2024 1000265320 Gas $30.00

322318 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable TruVista Communications $4,982.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
NPV-165742 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000360355212.01 Recreation $1,546.26
GOV-166049 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000125212.01 PZ $258.24
GOV-166139 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000105212.01 Tax Collector $120.24
GOV-165168 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000175212.01 Recycling $225.42
GOV-165837 Oct24 10/01/2024 1001495212.01 Museum $220.72
GOV-165645 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000175212.01 Recycling $274.86
GOV-165859 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000185212.01 Animal Control $278.61
GOV-165414 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000275212.01 Magistrate $377.90
GOV-253095 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000195212.01 Probate Judge $113.66
GOV-165628 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000115212.01 Maintenance $189.82
GOV-158783 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000360355212.02 Recreation $274.05
GOV-165908 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000085212.01 DJJ $51.47
GOV-252929 Oct24 10/01/2024 GOV-252929 Sep24 $63.18
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NPV-143849 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000075212.01 Admin $929.11
BUS-273445 Oct24 10/01/2024 1000325212.01 Delegation $58.83

322319 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Valley Spring Water and Coffee 
Company, LLC dba

$11.72

Invoice Date Description Amount
015021 10/01/2024 1000115401.05 Maintenance $11.72

322320 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Verizon Wireless $1,049.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
402-5831 Sep 24 09/23/2024 923050445-00001/ 9974669415 

SW/RM/Transit/V.Maint/HR
$759.05

801-0881 Sep 24 09/23/2024 923050445-00005/ 9974669417 Transit $290.29

322321 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winnsboro Builders Supply $51.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
A271463 10/02/2024 1000115325 Fluor Tube CW 60W 8FT $51.32

322322 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Central SC Battery LLC DBA IBS Of 
Central South Ca

$1,175.24

Invoice Date Description Amount
150047751 10/01/2024 1000265306 Batteries $672.11
150047750 10/01/2024 1001020215306 Batteries $503.13

322323 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable CriminalRecordCheck.com, Inc. $70.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024090046 10/01/2024 1000055451 Record Check Sept 2024 $70.00

322324 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Electric Control & Supply Co $381.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
1242345-01 10/15/2024 1000115325 Syl QTP2X32T8/UNV, Electronic Ballast $381.99

322325 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Henry Schein Inc. $13.29
Invoice Date Description Amount
17040226 10/08/2024 1001015302 Nitronox O Ring $13.29

322326 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Hill, Chris $606.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/4-8 Trvl Exp 10/22/2024 1000255501 Meals, Parking, Mileage and Baggage $606.52

322327 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable J Wilbur Collins & Co $76.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
210636 10/17/2024 Belt, Pump Drive, $76.78

322328 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Language Line Services $18.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
11409444 09/30/2024 2290795212.01 Over the Phone Interpretation $18.75

322329 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable LocumTenens.com LLC $600.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
AS1045902 09/25/2024 1000155205 Service Provider Celia Grace Forno $600.00

322330 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Lorick Office Products $29.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
133302 10/15/2024 1000135326 Sprayer Professional Zep tags, Keys, 

Square 20 pk
$29.57
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322331 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Midlands Exams & Drug Screen $70.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
109127 09/30/2024 1000055205 Non DOT Drug Screen $70.00

322332 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable ODP Business Solutions, LLC $376.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
374527739001 10/07/2024 1000015328 Chair Torval, Big and Tall $376.97

322333 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable OHD LLLP $960.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
98938 10/08/2024 1001020215232 Calibration and Maintenance $960.00

322334 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Palmetto Posting, Inc $20,190.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1094 10/15/2024 1000105232  Delinquent Real Estate 

Properities/Mobile Homes post
$20,190.00

322335 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Parker Poe Consulting $16,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
961707 08/13/2024 1000035232 FC Interim Administrator Aug 2024 SVC $16,500.00

322336 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Parker, Poe, Adams & Bernstein, LLP 
DBA Parker Poe

$322.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
972786 10/21/2024 1000025215 Finance Matters $127.50
972785 10/21/2024 1000025215 Finance Matters $195.00

322337 10/25/2024 Voided 10/25/2024 Accounts Payable Pope Flynn, LLC $4,771.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
14379 10/22/2024 1000025215 Legal Representation of Fairfield Joint 

Water & Sewer
$4,771.90

322338 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Porter Gas Service $30.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
330641 10/15/2024 1000115320 On Hand Propane $30.72

322339 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Rechtien International Trucks, INC 
DBA Carolina 

$339.76

Invoice Date Description Amount
XA101006530:01 09/24/2024 1000175306 Remanalt, Alternator $339.76

322340 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable The Home Depot Pro Institutional $10.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
828544627 10/02/2024 1001015326 AA Alk Battery 24 pk $10.02

322341 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable TireHub LLC $666.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
44555200 09/18/2024 1000175306 2457517 GY WRL Workhorse $666.70

322342 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Valley Spring Water and Coffee 
Company, LLC dba

$61.78

Invoice Date Description Amount
DD2-001751 10/08/2024 1000115326 Maint Dept $35.68
DD2-001749 10/22/2024 1000165326 Public Works $26.10
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322343 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winsupply Greenville NC Co. DBA 
Atlantic Coastal

$131.45

Invoice Date Description Amount
225587 01 10/11/2024 1000115325 Water Saver Kit $131.45

322344 10/25/2024 Open Accounts Payable Carolina Agri-Power LLC $1,825.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
2C158347-CORR 10/25/2024 1000155324 Invoice Correction 2C161395 $1,825.94

322345 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Alsco, Linen Service Corp $190.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
LCOL893692 10/22/2024 1000085401.05 Admin $190.57

322346 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable AXIS Forensic Toxicology, Inc $1,245.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3004039 10/12/2024 1000255205 Blood Panels $1,245.00

322347 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Brittany L. Adams $279.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/25-10/11 Trvl 10/25/2024 1000045508 Mileage $101.84
10/17 Reimb 10/25/2024 1000045206 Test Reimbursement Financial Planning 

Fin Plan Book
$177.59

322348 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Columbia Truck Center, Inc $449.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
XA406122329:01 10/08/2024 1000175306 Filter-Ventilator Cabin, Kit Oi-Filter with 

Seals
$449.98

322349 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Corley Construction, LLC DBA 
Fairfield Road 

$4,074.72

Invoice Date Description Amount
8028379 10/12/2024 1000175224 Yard Debris $621.14
8028380 10/12/2024 1000175224 Yard Debris $3,453.58

322350 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Frontier $146.71
Invoice Date Description Amount
712-0604 Oct 24 10/10/2024 80371206040202025 EMS $146.71

322351 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $725.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
029338978 10/14/2024 1001015313 5.11 Mens Performance S/S Polo, FC 

EMS Logo Blk Text
$145.10

029378615 10/17/2024 1001015313 Deuce 6" Waterproof Side Zip Boot, 5.11 
Stryke Pant

$580.37

322352 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Genuine Parts Company dba NAPA 
Auto Parts

$109.96

Invoice Date Description Amount
049660 09/05/2024 1001020215324 Windshield Wash $21.49
049683 09/06/2024 1001020215324 Boxed Miniatures, Blistger Pack 

Capsules
$19.02

049756 09/09/2024 1001020215324 Governor $14.97
050068 09/19/2024 1001020215324 DEX COOL RTU Coolant, Final 

Charge 
$19.67

050314 09/30/2024 1001020215324 Boxed Miniatures, Blister PK 
Miniature, Ethanol Fu

$30.43
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7271594 09/30/2024 1001020215417 Finance Charge $4.38

322353 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Hill, Terry $130.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21/24 SVC 10/21/2024 1000360355232 Referee $130.00

322354 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Jennings, Kedar $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21/24 SVC 10/21/2024 1000360355232 Referee $50.00

322355 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Kraft Power Corporation $589.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
NCSAINV191562 10/16/2024 1000115216 Monthly PM Invoice- October 2024 $589.17
NCSAINV189752 08/27/2024 1000115216 Standard Labor, Overtime Labor $425.00
NCSARET190085 09/05/2024 1000115216 Standard Labor, Overtime Labor ($425.00)

322356 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable McCullough, Trova $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21/24 SVC 10/21/2024 1000360355232 Referee $50.00

322357 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Mikhyah Grant $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/7/24 SVC 10/07/2024 1000360355232 Referee $40.00
10/21/24 SVC 10/21/2024 1000360355232 Referee $50.00

322358 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable O'Keefe, Dennis $130.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21/24 SVC 10/21/2024 1000360355232 Referee $130.00

322359 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pollock Office Machine Co Inc $2,489.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV698884 09/17/2024 1000075225 Contract Base rate charge 9/11/24-

10/10/24
$2,489.00

322360 10/28/2024 Voided 10/28/2024 Accounts Payable Pope Flynn, LLC $4,771.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
14379* 10/10/2024 1000025215 Legal Representation of Fairfield Joint 

Water & Sewer
$4,771.90

322361 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Ritter, Keith $130.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/21/24 SVC 10/21/2024 1000360355232 Referee $130.00

322362 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Farm Garden Wildlife, LLC $46.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
005337 10/22/2024 1000360355330 Talstar $46.01

322363 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Truck Supply Company of SC $1,035.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
1069348 10/04/2024 1000175306 New Gripper Kit, Brake Drum, Automatic 

Slack Adjus
$1,035.37

322364 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Winnsboro Builders Supply $213.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
B278243 08/28/2024 1000165326 Public Works-3 Tract Bucket Sand $123.59
A272523 10/18/2024 1000360355326 Rec Center- Single Side Key $4.99

Monday, November 4, 2024Pages: 48 of 52user: Clayrann Small

Payment Register
Fairfield County Live

From Payment Date: 10/1/2024 - To Payment Date: 10/31/2024

javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356509','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356510','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356511','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356512','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356513','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356514','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356515','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356516','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356517','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356518','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356519','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://prod-nws-app1.ad.fairfield.sc.gov/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=356520','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount
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Amount Difference

A272760 10/22/2024 1000360355326 Rec- Single Key Side, Safety Spring 
Snap Links

$42.74

A272391 10/16/2024 1000185326 2Gal Red Poly Gas Can $19.25
B281717 10/21/2024 1000115325 Transit- Misc Item, Paint, Battery, Mixing 

Cont.
$23.28

322365 10/28/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pope Flynn, LLC $3,578.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
14379** 10/10/2024 1000025215 Sep 24-Legal Repres. of Fairfield Joint 

Water & Sewer
$3,578.92

322366 10/30/2024 Open Accounts Payable Steve Ringgenberg dba Steve's 
Garage Door Repair

$2,912.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
767 10/02/2024 1001020215232 Install complete section set with 

peephole windows
$2,500.00

760 09/23/2024 1001020215232 Repaired 2 doors at Fire Station 
Jenkinsville

$412.50

322367 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable APLPD HOLDCO, INC dba PODS 
Enterprises, LLC

$175.48

Invoice Date Description Amount
PODS008205004 10/03/2024 4041415401.05 Monthly Rental of Container $175.48

322368 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Carolina Chillers, Inc. $3,045.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
SRVCE112123 09/30/2024 4041415232 Labor New Compressor $380.00
SRVCE112067 09/30/2024 1000115232 Labor Replaced Schrader Valves $471.89
SRVCE112056 09/30/2024 1000115232 Replace Transit Compressor $2,193.85

322369 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Dean Dairy Corporate, LLC dba Pet 
Dairy

$53.53

Invoice Date Description Amount
730356249 10/01/2024 1000155309 Milk $53.53

322370 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable LCI-Lineberger Construction Inc. $245,984.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
4 21-63.07.1 09/30/2024 1002412.01 Hwy 321 at Fairfield Stem School $38,254.32
3 21-63.07.1 08/31/2024 1002412.01 Hwy 321 at Fairfield Stem School $202,906.87
6 21-63.09 09/30/2024 4051445711 Fairfield CTC 2023 Paving Project $2,411.44
3 21-63.09.1 09/30/2024 4051445711 FC CTC 2023 Paving Project CO2- Joint 

Venture
$2,411.44

322371 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable TEK84 INC $199.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
92574 07/30/2024 1000155206 Certified Online Computer Based 

Operator Training
$199.00

322372 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Vital Records Holdings, LLC $1,204.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
4510916 09/30/2024 1000195209 SPCECM-Special Services-ECM $1,204.33

322373 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable  Rock Gate Capital dba 160 Driving 
Academy

$4,595.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
138173 09/09/2024 2410415219 Avis Jeter Ref#191034 $4,595.00
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322374 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable American Engineering Consultants, 
INC

$634.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
24-00468 10/09/2024 4101475214 RIdgeway & Winnsboro Sewer System 

Connector
$634.00

322375 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Fairfield County Detention Inmate 
Commissary

$1,710.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
10/14-27 Ham 10/29/2024 1000155251 Arness Ham $5.00
10/14-27 Kennedy 10/29/2024 1000155251 George Kennedy $50.00
10/14-27 Wilson 10/29/2024 1000155251 Robert Wilson $70.00
10/14-27 Mack 10/29/2024 1000155251 Casey Mack $70.00
10/14-27 Mcllwai 10/29/2024 1000155251 Derrick Mcllwain $70.00
10/14-27 William 10/29/2024 1000155251 Dan Williams $70.00
10/14-27 Willia 10/29/2024 1000155251 Florence Williams $50.00
10/14-27 Highsmi 10/29/2024 1000155251 Connie Highsmith $50.00
10/14-27 Rickenb 10/29/2024 1000155251 Sharne Rickenbaker $60.00
10/14-27 Childer 10/29/2024 1000155251 Heather Childers $55.00
10/14-27 Heath 10/29/2024 1000155251 Jeremy Heath $70.00
10/14-27 Hill 10/29/2024 1000155251 David Hill $70.00
10/14-27 Garland 10/29/2024 1000155251 Shanasia Garland $60.00
10/14-27 Burton 10/29/2024 1000155251 Stella Burton $50.00
10/14-27 Jenkins 10/29/2024 1000155251 Kevin Jenkins $60.00
10/14-27 Trotter 10/29/2024 1000155251 Robert Trotter $40.00
10/14-27 Skinner 10/29/2024 1000155251 Joseph Skinner $50.00
10/14-27 Young 10/29/2024 1000155251 James Young $65.00
10/14-27 Kenned 10/29/2024 1000155251 George Kennedy $70.00
10/14-27 Boren 10/29/2024 1000155251 Otis Boren $50.00
10/14-27 Wallace 10/29/2024 1000155251 Timothy Wallace $70.00
10/14-27 Green 10/29/2024 1000155251 Justice Green $70.00
10/14-27 Thomas 10/29/2024 1000155251 Tamorriea Thomas $50.00
10/14-27 Hersber 10/29/2024 1000155251 Zachary Hersberger $50.00
10/14-27 Jackson 10/29/2024 1000155251 Michael Jackson $60.00
10/14-27 Varnado 10/29/2024 1000155251 Timmy Varnadore $50.00
10/14-27 Evans 10/29/2024 1000155251 Andray Evans $50.00
10/14-27 Byrd 10/29/2024 1000155251 Demarcus Byrd $60.00
10/14-27 Fink 10/29/2024 1000155251 David Fink $60.00
10/14-27 Switzer 10/29/2024 1000155251 Lonnie Switzer $50.00
9/16-9/29 Garl 10/29/2024 1000155251 Shanasia Garland No signature/Missed 

pmt
$5.00

322376 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Federal Express Corp $149.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
8-637-01643 10/01/2024 1000085311 Postage $149.82

322377 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Galls, LLC $171.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
029027057 09/10/2024 1000265313 UFX Tactical L/S Knit Shirt, Office Star $171.86
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322378 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Genuine Parts Company dba NAPA 
Auto Parts

$1,316.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
050208 09/25/2024 1000165324 Napa Gold Fuel Filter, Air Filter $82.02
050207 09/25/2024 1000165324 Napa Gold  Fuel Filter, Oil Filter $140.45
050209 09/25/2024 1000165324 Napa Gold Hydraulic Filter, Oil Filter $81.60
049677 09/06/2024 1000165324 Hyd Hose Fittings $181.61
049589 09/03/2024 1000560045306 Tee Connector $9.39
049946 09/16/2024 1000360355306 Hub Bearing $333.58
049993 09/17/2024 1000265306 6 MO WTY BAT, Core Deposit, SC 

Disposal Tax
$317.85

050027 09/18/2024 1000265306  Credit  Ref Inv# 49993 Core Deposit ($77.04)
050182 09/24/2024 1001020215306 Extensn $51.75
050124 09/23/2024 1001020215306 Tire Valve Stem Extensions $8.31
050265 09/27/2024 1000085325 Clamps, 18 mo wty Bat, Core Deposit, Sc 

Disposal Tax
$186.98

322379 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Infrastructure Consulting & 
Engineering PLLC

$6,528.08

Invoice Date Description Amount
2163914 10/11/2024 4051445214 FC 2023 CTC Road Paving Program $6,528.08

322380 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable J Wilbur Collins & Co $165.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
210045 09/30/2024 1001020215203 $57.23
209935 09/26/2024 1001020215203 Carbretor, Spark Plug BPMR7A, 

Pickup Body
$108.43

322381 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Pawmetto Lifeline $1,181.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
2211887 10/01/2024 1000185205.01 Spay/Neuter $659.53
2211889 10/01/2024 1000185205.01 Spay/Neuter $522.00

322382 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable SC Farm Garden Wildlife, LLC $220.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
005308 09/09/2024 1000185326 Pine Pellets $96.30
005317 09/20/2024 1000185326 Pine Pellets $96.30
005320 09/26/2024 1000185326 Boots $28.35

322383 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable Smith, Robinson, Holler, Dubose and 
Morgan, LLC

$48,950.01

Invoice Date Description Amount
37066 09/05/2024 1000025215 Misc Matters Womer&Womer vs. FC & 

Town of Winn Jul 24
$5,401.92

38109 10/07/2024 1000025215 FC Misc Matters Sep 24 $21,640.21
37674 10/07/2024 1000025215 Misc Matters Womer&Womer vs. FC & 

Town of Winn Sep24
$1,140.32

37065 09/05/2024 1000025215 FC Misc Matters Aug 24 $20,767.56

322384 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable State of South Carolina dba S.C. 
Division of Fire 

$30.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
202491616333 09/16/2024 1001020215206 Hazardous Materials Awareness $30.00
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322385 10/31/2024 Open Accounts Payable TransUnion Risk and Alternative Data 
Solutions Inc

$149.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
6359132-202409-1 10/01/2024 1000265232 Billing Period 9/1/2024-9/30/2024 Sheriff $149.80

Type Check Totals: 485 Transactions $2,601,067.47
AP-Acct Pay - Accounts Payable Totals

Checks Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 453 $1,964,032.24 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 32 $637,035.23 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 485 $2,601,067.47 $0.00

All Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 453 $1,964,032.24 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 32 $637,035.23 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 485 $2,601,067.47 $0.00

Grand Totals:
Checks Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount

Open 453 $1,964,032.24 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 32 $637,035.23 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 485 $2,601,067.47 $0.00

All Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 453 $1,964,032.24 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 32 $637,035.23 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 485 $2,601,067.47 $0.00
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